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4,116.45ALCATRAZ CITY CRUISES, ADULT T 01-9010-1110-1000-47460000-267-267-589532861017055780 ALCATRAZ CRUISES LLCAA 00128046  03/05/24

-2,458.95CR INV 81202632 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-411082794450STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

31.64DRAMA SCRIPT, DIRECTOR'S BOOK 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4210643603STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

40.04BOOK - OUT OF MY MIND; ISBN 97 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-4210229280STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

163.23SECRET STORY PRODUCTS: WARM NE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-421015607STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

11.44BOOKS - GHOST (TRACK, BOOK1) B 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-235-235-4210714962FSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

604.91BOOKS - 331 BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4210318106ASTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

1.50GHOST 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-280-280-42101563STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

120.65BOOK, SCIENCE MYP CONCEPT 2; M 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-4210301905ASTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

23.94BOOK - THE WOMEN OF BREWSTER P 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4210780100FSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

580.17BOOK, THE OUTSIDERS (PENGUIN M 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-235-235-4210302820STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

7.70WESTCO WMH08; TRIANGLE; 6 IN; 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300SI2375967STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

66.54Vibrant Coat Rack w/9 hooks 5- 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-153-153-4300331000STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

0.00POLYCARBONATE HOOKS W/SS SCREW 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300330997STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

1.61ENVELOPES FOR PROMOTION CERTIF 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300174043949STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

6.01DRAMA PRODUCTION, PRODUCING GR 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300643603STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24
161.85ADULT LIFEPAK AED PADS 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300051924STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

3.41GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43008627834STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

53.47LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300375210STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

46.80SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTS AND V 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-430063842STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

1.99Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-112-112-4300REIM RC 1 121223STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

0.83WHITE WOOD GLUE, GALLON; ITEM: 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-430024-000003466STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

4.27WATERHOG CARPET MAT - 4 x 6 CO 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766-766-4300174195200STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

82.26DOUBLE SIDED LAMINATE FOR GENE 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-145-145-4300SI11951STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

18.525 GALLONS HYDROGEN PEROXIDE KO 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-114-114-4300CWC10003287STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

-89.54CR INV 70008229 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-430070008229CSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

-1.34PAPER - HAHNEMUHLE PHOTO RAG B 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300216264828STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

5.26SHIPPING & HANDLING 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4300M7464137 4STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

9.35COMMUNICATION PICTURE CARD SET 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-112-112-4300552170STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

0.00PIN PAD, 12KEY MEMBRANE W/SCAN 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-4300110100STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

4.05E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43004125-6STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

155.06CEILING TILES AND OTHER MATERI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430016886STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

-7.12ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF24001133STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

280.35ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-326-326-4300152855STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24
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44.44OPEN ORDER FROR SUPPLIES FOR R 01-9010-1110-4000-36360000-324-324-4300152223STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

12.03Materials and Supplies 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-324-324-430023-10049STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

191.08BOOKS PER ATTACHED LIST 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300312773BSTATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

200.85ned show yo yos 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-197-197-4300224194STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

17.16OOZE TUBE- ITEM #501348 01-9010-5760-1110-43180000-179-179-4300551975STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

94.11THE CIRCUIT: STORIES FROM THE 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-399-399-4300311039FSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

258.17PRE WRAP 2.75"X30YD - YELLOW; 01-9010-1110-1000-47950000-358-358-4300INV000209529STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

5.38SHELVING - HEAVY-DUTY SHELVING 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4400174192546STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

0.00ROGER X (02) (CHAMPAGNE) 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-44005400244027STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

0.002 EA ROGER X (02) (CHAMPAGNE) 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-44005400244033STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

9.48RUG. MUSIC SCALES LEARNING RUG 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-191-191-4400INV14091562STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

1.34PRINTER KIT - CANON PROFESSION 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4485216264828STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

2.57VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615688289STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

10.24VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615688289STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

14.62STORAGE CONTAINERS - RENTAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56189019972188STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

43.10EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651288STATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24
8.09OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE & R 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-56525400165926STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

10.17PERFORMANCES - PLANNED PERFORM 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-5890643603STATEID  C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

49.63HAUL AWAY FREEZER, HAUL AWAY- 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-140-009-65904156181 WSTATEID    C C C TREASURERAA 00128047  03/05/24

50,000.0023-24 Neopost Prepay 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9330FEB 2024055421 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICEAA 00128048  03/07/24

15,651.85admin cost active 01-0000-0000-7200-50840000-500-012-5890MAR247432ADMACTV061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128049  03/07/24

3,944,596.07District Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95117432 MAR24 ACTIV061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128049  03/07/24

229,112.74Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95297432 MAR24 RETRD061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128049  03/07/24

93,508.10Employee Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95497432 MAR24 EMPLY061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128049  03/07/24

18,044.52Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529MAR24 DNTL RTREE061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00128050  03/07/24

597.06Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY DNTL MAR24061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00128050  03/07/24

63.57Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY VSN MAR24061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00128051  03/07/24

95.40live scan/transcript 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890STAFF PERMITE36375 AKSOUM, TASSADITAA 00128055  03/07/24

487.50alice in wonderland 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-191-191-5895022324E31076 ANDRADA, LEIGH ANNAA 00128056  03/07/24

95.40live scan/transcript 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890STAFF PERMITE36278 AZZI, MALIKAAA 00128057  03/07/24

86.722/8 & 2/1 el meetings 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-4391FOOD 020924E000748 BELECHE, LOURDESAA 00128058  03/07/24

200.00wrestling tournament canceled 01-9010-0000-0000-35210000-355-000-8701MDHS REFUND037258 BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOLAA 00128059  03/07/24

20,088.49Donations under $5,000 01-9010-0000-0000-39350000-324-000-8701INTO P3935C005181 COLLEGE PARK HIGH PTSAAA 00128061  03/07/24

28.97Materials and Supplies 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-441-441-4300SUPPLIES 020824E39085 ESPINOSA WRAY, CRISTINAAA 00128062  03/07/24
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79.00live scan/transcript 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890STAFF PERMITE22154 LAWSON, DONNA FIDDESAA 00128063  03/07/24

82.00live scan/transcript 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890STAFF PERMITE25859 PEREZ, MARIAAA 00128064  03/07/24

9,080.78Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539007103-0039MAR24061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00128065  03/07/24

747.14Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-953930081849 MAR24061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00128066  03/07/24

540.27Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 021524E000057 SEAMAN, STEVEAA 00128067  03/07/24

925.03Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-153-153-4300SUPPLIES 012224E002119 SMITH, CARLEE WAA 00128068  03/07/24

198.23Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2024BE40385 TAPPIN, JILLIANAA 00128069  03/07/24

159.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2024AE40385 TAPPIN, JILLIANAA 00128069  03/07/24

304.62movie night 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-188-188-4300SUPPLIES 021324E002270 YEN, CRAIGAA 00128070  03/07/24

405.00chinese new year 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-188-188-4300FOOD 020524E002270 YEN, CRAIGAA 00128070  03/07/24

171.00cmc math 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210120123-120323E47188 DULCE AMOR, ARMEROAA 00128071  03/07/24

265.88cmc math 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-519-004-5210120123-120323E39917 HARRIS, MONICAAA 00128072  03/07/24

240.13pyp 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-519-004-5210011224-011524E47039 LEOPOLD, HSIAO FENAA 00128073  03/07/24

171.00cmc math 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210120123-120323E23225 MASONGSONG, JODIAA 00128074  03/07/24

229.31pyp 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-519-004-5210011324-011524E21743 NESBETH, KEYAAA 00128075  03/07/24

363.67sch leaders of color 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210020124-020324E45899 PHAM, HUNGAA 00128076  03/07/24
1,150.03ncss 2023 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5210113023-120323E44187 SCHWARTZ, ROBERTAA 00128077  03/07/24

6,808.80LEASE FEES AND ALARM MONITORIN 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802A438407061171 AG SECURITY SERVICES INCAA 00128078  03/07/24

359.16CYLINDER MATERIALS- OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005505727323063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00128079  03/07/24

1,687.46MATERIALS, MAINTENANCE, AND RE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652W291441063676 BAY CITY EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIESAA 00128080  03/07/24

3,426.00HVAC REPAIR & REPLACE SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56521314060097 BAY CITY MECHANICAL INCAA 00128081  03/07/24

118.12GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43008674886018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00128082  03/07/24

395.00OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890CCCFP20230002261036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00128083  03/07/24

259.01GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300I0016492028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANYAA 00128084  03/07/24

980.00PEST CONTROL FOR PESKY GOPHERS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556059653064121 EATON, GEORGIA JAA 00128085  03/07/24

435.93LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430021526791003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00128086  03/07/24

230.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560562458059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00128090  03/07/24

621.13HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040400903-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00128091  03/07/24

51.45ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF24001431058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00128092  03/07/24

611.94ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400INV-CCF24001430058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00128092  03/07/24

268.17E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43003415-8008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00128093  03/07/24

935.18IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300138449477-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128094  03/07/24

696.68IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300138456266-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128094  03/07/24

198.00P.A. SYSTEM TECHNICIAN SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565241999035534 SOUND AND SIGNAL INCAA 00128095  03/07/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 3

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
178.49UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55302400044635059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATIONAA 00128096  03/07/24

32.51CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300090002059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128097  03/07/24

325.08Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5230102323-021424E46747 AYALA, SAMANTHAAA 00128098  03/07/24

34.10Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-519-019-5230020524-022124E004461 CLAUSEN, CHRISAA 00128099  03/07/24

28.94Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5230010924-021324E004486 FLEMING, GIOVANNAAA 00128100  03/07/24

104.84Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-554093429606135J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128101  03/07/24

36.92Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230011924-020924E45923 RODRIGUEZ LEIVA, CARMENAA 00128102  03/07/24

63.85Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5230020824-022324E000372 SACHS, JENNIFERAA 00128103  03/07/24

298.78OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-5618INV-4211992055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128104  03/07/24

1,139.81LODGING FOR THE CONFERENCE:  T 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-152-152-5210A17239066670 DAHL BYPASS TRUSTAA 00128105  03/07/24

7,500.00WEBINAR TEACHER REGISTRATIONS 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-191-191-5210275467059492 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDAA 00128106  03/07/24

275.00WORKSHOP WEBINAR: SCHOOL SERVI 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-5210WE7TDX8A9NI-XI0Z038382 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128107  03/07/24

5,970.00REGISTRATION FEE: TEACHING THE 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-152-152-5210PREPAY PO#243921026534 STANFORD UNIVERSITYAA 00128108  03/07/24

29,698.11CONTRACT EXTENSIONS FOR TELECO 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971000021267407007261 AT&TAA 00128109  03/07/24

25,844.00TEMPORARY ONE TO ONE ASSISTANT 01-6500-5760-9200-16800000-500-005-714211439018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OFAA 00128110  03/07/24

2,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-5800030124059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00128111  03/07/24
2,500.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-5800030124059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00128111  03/07/24

1,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-271-271-5800030124059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00128111  03/07/24

12,094.56NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100SIN058621064973 INVO HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00128112  03/07/24

10,200.00CULTURALLY RESPONSIVE TEACHING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5800022924064495 KATHERINE FLORESAA 00128113  03/07/24

208,999.54SPECTRUM CENTER, INC - NON-PUB 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002024-01-V008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00128114  03/07/24

216.49Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-16600000-505-005-5230120523-020124E003075 CASSIN, WILLIAM BRYANAA 00128116  03/07/24

66.47Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230020124-022824E38167 DE MARTINI, ERINAA 00128117  03/07/24

21.24Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230011124-013124E39274 FUERTEZ, MILDREDAA 00128119  03/07/24

103.12Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-5610-3800-3110-32770000-500-022-5230010924-022724E43401 HERNANDEZ, SHIRLEYAA 00128120  03/07/24

12.73Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230011024-012924E42371 PENG, KITTYAA 00128122  03/07/24

7.57Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230021024-022924E24800 RISSO, MONIQUEAA 00128123  03/07/24

200.00Independent Services Contracts 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-5800003065203 BILLECI, AARONAA 00128125  03/07/24

424,049.34Excess Costs to County Office 01-6500-5760-9200-16800000-500-005-714211451018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OFAA 00128126  03/07/24

1,050.00LINSDAY IN THE CLSSROOM 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-114-114-58001855014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUMAA 00128127  03/07/24

80.00Dues and Memberships 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5300RENEWAL 022024E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCEAA 00128128  03/07/24

2,730.78ROOM RESERVATION: GUEST- RYAN 01-0000-0000-7200-50310000-507-007-521065VHO8WX065718 WALT DISNEY TRAVEL CO INCAA 00128129  03/07/24

2,170.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100INV165780065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLCAA 00128130  03/07/24

6,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-58001038065889 CHERIE SPIVEYAA 00128131  03/07/24
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17,699.40EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-51006638064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00128132  03/07/24

32,218.70EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-51006638064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00128132  03/07/24

450.00ALEXIS HEARNES, PRIVATE TUTOR 01-6500-5760-1110-16640000-505-005-5800JANUARY 2024065326 HEARNES, ALEXISAA 00128133  03/07/24

4,000.00CONSULTING SERVICES, ISC, MY O 01-3182-3200-1000-32820000-462-462-5100OLY 022624064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00128134  03/07/24

10,000.00SECURITY SERVICES ISC: PROVIDE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-58022024066202 STINGLEY, DARRYL LAWRENCEAA 00128135  03/07/24

750.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-197-197-5800NST-01008056732 THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING INCAA 00128136  03/07/24

2,360.60ISC: CALIFORNIA TRANSLATION IN 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-510076930022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00128137  03/07/24

75.31Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-519-019-5230011024-020124E004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHAAA 00128138  03/07/24

450.00OLD BORGES RANCH TOUR DATE 4/1 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-176-176-5896PREPAY PO#244016036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEKAA 00128139  03/07/24

67.14Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-519-019-5230011024-020224E004461 CLAUSEN, CHRISAA 00128140  03/07/24

1,940.00ATC Testing for 4 students 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-580899610745060708 HOSA INCAA 00128141  03/07/24

2,160.00CONFERENCE - CAL HOSA STUDENT 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-580899612035060708 HOSA INCAA 00128141  03/07/24

1,920.00CONFERENCE - CAL HOSA STUDENT 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-580899610745060708 HOSA INCAA 00128141  03/07/24

130.11Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013124E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEYAA 00128142  03/07/24

70.62Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-5230011024-013124E39909 MONAGHAN, AMYAA 00128143  03/07/24

287.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013124E001228 OTSUKA, MARIEAA 00128144  03/07/24
178.15Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013124E38456 SALE, CAITLINAA 00128145  03/07/24

300.00FIELD TRIP & STUDIO TOUR - 2 H 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-5895000585065566 SAN FRANCISCO CENTER FOR THE BAA 00128146  03/07/24

144.32Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013124E000850 SCOTT, PATRICIAAA 00128147  03/07/24

182.98Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013024E003665 WATSON, KIRSTENAA 00128148  03/07/24

208.84Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230010924-013124E004737 WELCH, JENNYAA 00128149  03/07/24

6.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230013124-022124E44207 WRIGHT, EMILYAA 00128150  03/07/24

695.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, CALIF 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-273-273-5210PD-01172024-0097059801 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF AFRIAA 00128151  03/07/24

10,448.30HOTEL ROOM RESERVATION FOR CHR 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-525-004-52101203058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00128152  03/07/24

1,886.24LODGING FOR 2 STAFF MEMBERS FO 01-6500-5760-1190-12180000-500-005-521092313693060687 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICES INCAA 00128153  03/07/24

150.00FIELD TRIP, OAKLAND MUSEUM OF 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-5895100558733024263 OAKLAND MUSEUM OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128154  03/07/24

21,717.50BUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51007357091064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00128155  03/07/24

1,817.83NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51007357092064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00128155  03/07/24

4,724.25CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION D 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510031831050268 CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATIONAA 00128156  03/07/24

1,280.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5800020124R066434 DOYLE W RICH JRAA 00128157  03/07/24

32,806.15NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880021224MDUSD059172 ED SUPPORTS LLCAA 00128158  03/07/24

400.00CONFERENCE, 23-24 CAL-HOSA VIR 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-580899596215RR060708 HOSA INCAA 00128159  03/07/24

6,281.50INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR, R 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002023-2024.206025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR REAA 00128160  03/07/24

5,000.00ISC-PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-580018178 BALANCE051864 LEARNING FOR LIVING INCAA 00128161  03/07/24
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4,545.75Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554083408331151J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128162  03/07/24

2,736.69Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-554076011291879J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128162  03/07/24

3,375.00ISC: RUGAMAS CREATIVE SOLUTION 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800891063772 RAMIREZ, JORGE AAA 00128163  03/07/24

16,524.84ISC: CALIFORNIA TRANSLATION IN 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5100JAN2024022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00128164  03/07/24

1,093.0001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-551001-66919 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

531.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551001-48943 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,652.7501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-551001-66920 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

990.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-551001-66928 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

204.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551001-48540 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

2,601.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-551001-66921 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

127.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551001-49226 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,160.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-551001-75877 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,321.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-551001-66927 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,203.4501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-551001-66929 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-551001-57494 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

2,411.4001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-551001-66931 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24
1,335.5501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-551001-66924 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,868.6001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-551001-66922 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

313.85Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-551001-0105102 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,877.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-551001-66926 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,413.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-551001-66930 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

574.4001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551001-49418 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

2,518.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551001-58671 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

916.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551001-48638 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551001-48645 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

413.60Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-551001-0103835 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

172.30Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-551001-0048541 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

51.0501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-551001-49563 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,227.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551001-49411 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

621.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551001-49388 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

19.1501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-551001-49612 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

453.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-551001-66932 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128165  03/07/24

1,194.00FALL 2023 AERIESCON (VIRTUAL) 01-0000-0000-7700-50900000-518-018-5210PREPAYPO#241927R055666 AERIES SOFTWARE INCAA 00128166  03/07/24

2,221.49GLASS - DENSE WHITE; 0313-0030 01-0000-1110-1000-07040000-324-324-4300022324060765 BULLSEYE GLASS COMPANYAA 00128167  03/07/24
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136.50Reissue Pay Ck#109700 Staledtd 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699AP#109700 STLDTDE46203 HAISH, KYLEAA 00128168  03/07/24

10,000.00CAMPUSPRESS URL *CAMPUSPRESS.C 01-4035-1110-1000-31750000-653-004-5885192401066688 INCSUB LLCAA 00128169  03/07/24

744.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, IB PD 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210NNNFTT4MD99038249 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATEAA 00128170  03/07/24

4,179.32LODGING FOR AVID SUMMER INSTIT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-52101172058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00128171  03/07/24

2,089.66LODGING FOR AVID SUMMER INSTIT 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-271-271-52101172058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00128171  03/07/24

3,134.49LODGING FOR AVID SUMMER INSTIT 01-0930-0000-3110-09300000-271-271-52101172058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00128171  03/07/24

34,417.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-176-176-5800240175022366 MARIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIAA 00128172  03/07/24

6,164.17Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JAN-FEB 2024063840 BEER, LORINAA 00128173  03/07/24

2,080.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890DEC 2023060809 CINCOTTA, CATALINAAA 00128174  03/07/24

1,285.42Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-558067-0000300F-M24A051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00128175  03/07/24

85.33Sewer Services 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-559067-0000300F-M24B051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00128175  03/07/24

3,950.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JAN-FEB 2024062509 GONZALEZ, NELIDAAA 00128176  03/07/24

100.00Other Operating Expense 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58900000001066692 JOURDAIN, JENNIFERAA 00128177  03/07/24

1,020.00BUSINESSPLUS CONSULTATION T/M; 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5800INV384219061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128178  03/07/24

15,365.00QUEST CLUB - STUDENT MATERIALS 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-58001865065514 PROSOLVE LLCAA 00128179  03/07/24

47,192.50QUEST CLUB - STUDENT MATERIALS 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-58001865065514 PROSOLVE LLCAA 00128179  03/07/24
320.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-5895PREPAY PO#244066065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128180  03/07/24

530.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-5895PREPAY PO#244066065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128180  03/07/24

540.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-5895PREPAY PO#244066065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128180  03/07/24

250.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-5895PREPAY PO#244066065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128180  03/07/24

10,509.75Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890FEB-OCT 2023066693 TYSON, KRISTI & BENJAMINAA 00128181  03/07/24

3,029.60DUMPING SERVICES OF ALTERNATIV 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5510022924000092 ACME FILL CORPORATIONAA 00128182  03/07/24

2,305.573055251 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-558029478848-022224002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

1,818.903057098 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-558021384955-022624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

1,637.863034337 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-558045282731-022624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

1,087.343023429 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-558019654194-022224002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

217.823063547 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-558044374929-022124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

91.163031138 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-766-014-558018756614-022624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

903.963055252 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-558034369493-022224002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128183  03/07/24

947.6310-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-551010-55621 FEB24053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128184  03/07/24

1,148.6510-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-551010-45009 FEB24053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128184  03/07/24

2,044.5010-0045720 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-551010-45008 FEB24053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128184  03/07/24

1.08TEACHER SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300345038375002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

99.68CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300353875712001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24
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174.79LOCKING FILE CABINET, REALSPAC 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300327182819001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

116.62OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300352390428001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

713.53ORIGAMI PAPER, YASUTOMO FOLD'E 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300349635793001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

840.21MATERIAL AND SUPPLIES OPEN ORD 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-738-005-4300353889192001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

466.18LAMP, ADESSO SIMPLEE MAYA FLOO 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-222-222-4300354275268001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

161.68ENGLISH CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-4300354052961001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

330.00POSTAGE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-5965345070735001 C064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128185  03/07/24

60.85CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300353481765001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

30.82CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-192-192-4300354161256001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

110.03CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300353804412001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

141.39ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300354161256001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

168.24LABELS - DYMO LW ADDRESS LABEL 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300354034553001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

121.89ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300353816989001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

13.57SUPPLIES-OFFICE DEPOT BRAND PA 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-355-355-4300347153612002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

172.28CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300351843393001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

1,679.23PAPER CLIPS, OFFICE DEPOT BRAN 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300354252720001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24
113.26TAPE DISPENSER, SCOTCH DESK, B 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-535-022-4300354252720001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

26.32LED LANTERN, DORCY 41-1047 4AA 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300346933854003064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128186  03/07/24

2,808.25COFFEE FILTERS, MELITTA BASKET 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300354247265001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128187  03/07/24

504.56CONSTRUCTION PAPER, OFFICE DEP 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-143-143-4300352144681001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128188  03/07/24

197.33CALENDAR, 2025 WILLOW CREEK PR 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300352602701001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128188  03/07/24

1,183.96LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300376565005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00128189  03/07/24

8,000.72REPLACE SOAP AND HAND SANITIZE 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-430070010627052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00128190  03/07/24

66.54CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300354139755001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

98.20GBC LAMINATING FILM ROLLS, 1.5 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300354620750001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

348.66TEACHERS/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300353564946001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

32.93CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300354042093001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

102.64SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300353965836001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

44.35CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300354931779001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

75.72ADMIN AND GENERAL OFFICE SUPPL 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300353569573001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

71.15OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300354430904001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

74.13ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300354935712001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

120.42OFFICE MATERIALS & SUPPLIES, O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300355327361001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

9.32WIRE-BOUND NOTEBOOK, FIVE STAR 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300347378221002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24
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51.94TICONDEROGA PENCILS, PRE-SHARP 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300354620750001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

17.12PERMANENT VINYL, CRICUT SMART, 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300350176609002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

267.62MATH CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 01-9010-1110-1000-47120000-358-358-4300354931171001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

3,304.24SI#00588342  PAPER, SALMON, 8- 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320350007739003064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128191  03/07/24

57.00CRAYONS, ASSORTED COLORS, CRAY 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-326-326-4300353040133001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128192  03/07/24

1,200.51SCISSORS, OFFICE DEPOT BRAND, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300352993175001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128192  03/07/24

2,617.56CR INV 75602 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300392127563058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128193  03/07/24

548.31OPEN ORDER FOR CARES EXPANDED 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300901974058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128193  03/07/24

180.29BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300901532-022624058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128193  03/07/24

20.78GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300995601058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128193  03/07/24

69.25MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430074201058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128193  03/07/24

509.78PENS, PAPER MATE FLAIR POROUS- 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300352219279001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128194  03/07/24

19,763.40EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651119066048 QUEZADA GONZALEZ, MAILOAA 00128195  03/07/24

1,365.00INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587810964024767 SIERRA LINES INCAA 00128196  03/07/24

7,550.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013658467060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00128197  03/07/24

7,450.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013657340060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00128198  03/07/24
1,770.00MONTHLY BUILDING RENT/LEASE, C 01-6010-0000-8700-38710000-535-022-56212533303024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00128199  03/07/24

823.82FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0111833060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128200  03/07/24

2,471.43FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0111833060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128200  03/07/24

1,616.25INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587870245236065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION CAA 00128201  03/07/24

144.27VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615808689-4059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128202  03/07/24

577.06VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615808689-4059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128202  03/07/24

237.33LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565712636043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00128203  03/07/24

949.33LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565712636043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00128203  03/07/24

368.61AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615156116-022724006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128204  03/07/24

1,474.55AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615156116-022724006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128204  03/07/24

5,574.58LOW INCIDENCE EQUIPMENT:  ASSI 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-4400188-3496198055007 NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INAA 00128205  03/07/24

140.43OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300355053556001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128206  03/07/24

612.24MIXED PLASTIC BEADS, ITEM #YA- 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430072973201103027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00128207  03/07/24

184.01FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46159015466585021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128208  03/07/24

46.00FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46159015466585021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128208  03/07/24

19,740.00PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICE FO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587813811060503 WHITECASTLE TOURS INCAA 00128209  03/07/24

451.93PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46151901155053692 WINZER CORPORATIONAA 00128210  03/07/24

1,807.77PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46151901155053692 WINZER CORPORATIONAA 00128210  03/07/24
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2,297.36BOX LUNCHES FROM PANERA BREAD 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-439160145324031478061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANYAA 00128211  03/07/24

981.07BEAN BAGS, RAINBOW POLYESTER/C 01-9010-1110-1000-36190000-176-176-4300IN349534061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00128212  03/07/24

5,126.74ROBOTICS PARTS: 2 MOTOR DRIVET 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-399-399-4300144496062892 REV ROBOTICS LLCAA 00128213  03/07/24

325.00REGISTRATION, SCHOOL SERVICES 01-0000-0000-7200-50270000-502-002-5210W135000-IN038382 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128214  03/07/24

325.00GOVERNOR'S BUDGET WORKSHOP, 1/ 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5210W135001-IN038382 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128214  03/07/24

35.0064 GALLON CONTAINER: PLANT BAS 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-589052002036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128215  03/07/24

56.00SHREDDING SERVICES FOR WILLOW 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-589051879B036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128215  03/07/24

80.00EMPTY SHREDDING; 35IN CABINET 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-589051280036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128215  03/07/24

56.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-589051879A036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128215  03/07/24

33.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6546-5001-2100-19460000-505-005-589051879A036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128215  03/07/24

219.50LADIES NAVY/GOLD POLOS W/ EMBR 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-399-399-43002023 YVHS-35056670 SIMPLY SELLING SHIRTS LLCAA 00128216  03/07/24

5,519.01CHAIR - CLASSROOM SELECT - ROY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-4300208133693474064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00128217  03/07/24

36.91CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300351973542001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128218  03/07/24

156.90MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300354938540001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128218  03/07/24

215.66CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - IMC 01-0000-0000-2420-21250000-324-324-4300351970795001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128218  03/07/24

3,697.92SI#00584656 CONSTRUCTION PAPER 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320355795958001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128218  03/07/24
133.41DRY ERASE POCKET CLASS PACK, I 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101348274051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00128219  03/07/24

224.54TRIUMPH SPORTS BASKETBALL SHOO 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300IN101348224051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00128219  03/07/24

285.31BOOK, ANNE FRANK: DIARY OF A Y 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-421056947219008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128220  03/07/24

30.00SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-589052038036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128221  03/07/24

219.85SUPERFLEX SERIES DYNAMIC DUO, 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-181-181-4300299612056732 THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING INCAA 00128222  03/07/24

464.77UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-59650000742872084022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICEAA 00128223  03/07/24

191.78CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-43005583952057018 US FOODSERVICEAA 00128224  03/07/24

349.58SCIENCE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-43008815139458039412 WARD'S SCIENCEAA 00128225  03/07/24

1,342.90WESTCO TA5202-08: TAMBOURINE; 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-176-176-4210SI2375446024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00128226  03/07/24

2,841.19CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618IN4009872015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00128227  03/07/24

597.90XTRA LIFE MECHANICAL PENCILS, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300355447201001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128228  03/07/24

1,144.90DIARY OF A WIMPY KID:  THE UGL 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-421057000122008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128229  03/07/24

39.38GOOD BEHAVIOR!  TICKET AWARDS, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430057000122008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128229  03/07/24

9.59OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300354144908001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24

141.03CRAFT PIPE CLEARNERS, ASSORTED 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-112-112-4300356081587001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24

92.46CREWS BEARKAT SAFETY GLASSES, 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-115-115-4300355183853001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24

358.78BLACK ERASERMATE PENS, PAPER M 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300356087682001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24

241.11AA BATTERIES, DURACELL COPPERT 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300355601192001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24
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-341.25CR INV 346103999001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300356116428001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128230  03/07/24

863.95DELIVERY CHARGE, AREA 3 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-519-019-5891E40742034671 SUNRISE BISTROAA 00128231  03/07/24

113.87OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300354173141001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128233  03/07/24

814.43BLACK RETRACTABLE GEL PENS, PI 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300356087680001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128233  03/07/24

25.00TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530521149016061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00128234  03/07/24

98.96CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300354867281001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

49.99CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300354756952001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

208.57STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300354914112001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

41.06OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300354756952001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

153.64SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300355607893001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

81.11CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300352693970001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

87.88CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300352524470001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

51.59SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300355488666001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

151.06OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-4300353011610001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128235  03/07/24

7,907.52FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0112852060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128236  03/07/24

23,722.54FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0112852060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128236  03/07/24
164.25STAR READING SUBSCRIPTON 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-112-112-5885INV5318843038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00128237  03/07/24

2,800.00INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587870243010065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION CAA 00128238  03/07/24

379.82SI#00615016 BALL, PLAYGROUND, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320208133760326064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00128239  03/07/24

498.53 LEGAL RESOURCES; SERVICE MATE 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850849795768065103 THOMSON REUTERS INCAA 00128240  03/07/24

49.63SUPPLIES-LAMINATOR; #422719 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300351163679001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128241  03/07/24

19.87VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615381191S060566 PETERSON TRUCK INCAA 00128242  03/07/24

79.50VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615381191S060566 PETERSON TRUCK INCAA 00128242  03/07/24

2,455.66WIND UP TOYS - ASSORTED PACK ( 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300431909064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00128244  03/07/24

24,988.75CLOUD SERVICE, COREXM_USE_CASE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5885394212066585 QUALTRICS INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00128245  03/07/24

488.45AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615156826006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128246  03/07/24

1,953.72AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615156826006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128246  03/07/24

11,936.43RACK;   ITEM 1457075 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300924743954014717 BSN SPORTS LLCAA 00128247  03/07/24

2,718.75EXERCISE BIKE;  ITEM 1375529 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4400924584600014717 BSN SPORTS LLCAA 00128247  03/07/24

689.79CHAIR, FLASH FURNITURE DESIGNE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300355602443001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128248  03/07/24

15.99WOEBER'S WHITE DISTILLED VINEG 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-115-115-4300355359150001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128248  03/07/24

394.66SI#00581880 COVER CARD STOCK, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320350446868001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128248  03/07/24

1,000.09FUSE BEAD PEGBOARD-SEA CRITTER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101349033051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00128250  03/07/24

5,723.05AGORA WHEEL PADDED COVER - PAI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-4400131469061249 SATOR SPORTS INCAA 00128251  03/07/24
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8,687.50SILICON VALLEY MATHEMATICS INI 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5300MDUSD2425062861 SILICON VALLEY MATHEMATICS INIAA 00128252  03/07/24

1,215.96A-FRAME SANDWICH BOARD SIGNS, 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4300INV--202734028678 PLEASANT HILL FAST SIGNS INCAA 00128253  03/07/24

75.20HARMONY RECORDERS, HARMONY H14 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-4300SI2381238024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00128254  03/07/24

242.69BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC16542022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00128255  03/07/24

970.70BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC16542022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00128255  03/07/24

85.01SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46199009506176058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00128256  03/07/24

340.03SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46199009506176058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00128256  03/07/24

930.00SCIENCE CLASS SUPPLIES, YELLOW 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-326-326-4300INV-0515062561 BAY AREA BIOSCIENCE EDUCATIONAA 00128257  03/07/24

44.44UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184184259912062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128258  03/07/24

177.74UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184184259912062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128258  03/07/24

3.34FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER. 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615Y9-64336061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00128259  03/07/24

13.33FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER. 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615Y9-64336061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00128259  03/07/24

620.00SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTS AND V 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-430063993030122 EASY WAY SAFETY SERVICESAA 00128260  03/07/24

1,575.00PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55604663807058616 ECOLAB INCAA 00128261  03/07/24

538.91VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615689842058804 FAST B & MAA 00128262  03/07/24

2,155.59VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615689842058804 FAST B & MAA 00128262  03/07/24
30.75DMV MEDICAL EXAMS AND DOT DRUG 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-583582105304062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00128263  03/07/24

92.25DMV MEDICAL EXAMS AND DOT DRUG 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-583582105304062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00128263  03/07/24

467.78STORAGE BAG FOR BACKGROUND BOA 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300220664657027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128264  03/07/24

1,777.90WESTCOTT FJ400 STROBE 2-LIGHT 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4400220664657027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128264  03/07/24

589.54ALARM PARTS FOR DEFICIENCY REP 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009303 C051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00128265  03/07/24

1,963.802023 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-56529655051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00128265  03/07/24

1,225.00FIRE ALARM DEFICIENCY REPAIRS- 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56529014 C051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00128265  03/07/24

180.005 GALLONS, HYDROGEN PEROXIDE K 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-187-187-4300CWC10003314066419 CWD GROUP LLCAA 00128266  03/07/24

180.005 GALLONS, HYDROGEN PEROXIDE K 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-192-192-4300CWC10003217066419 CWD GROUP LLCAA 00128266  03/07/24

-2,635.27PHOTO SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-324-324-43001682741 W003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANYAA 00128267  03/07/24

100.80PHOTOGRAPHY SUPPLIES FOR THE S 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-326-326-43001707195003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANYAA 00128267  03/07/24

2,635.27CHEMICALS-ECOPRO B&W PAPER DEV 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-43001682741 C003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANYAA 00128267  03/07/24

75.78VOCAL MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300365777914 R032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00128268  03/07/24

30.36CLASS MATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300366034872032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00128268  03/07/24

1,345.00CUSTOM PLANNER - 8.5 X 11 ADDI 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-145-145-43001951597062416 MIMEO.COM INCAA 00128269  03/07/24

35,535.93Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2401032029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00128272  03/07/24

25,652.67Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211034/2401032061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128273  03/07/24

7,432.33Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312034/2401032061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128273  03/07/24
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4,305.81Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2401032036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00128274  03/07/24

168,380.03Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201025/2401032061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128275  03/07/24

90,226.19Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302025/2401032061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128275  03/07/24

25,192.45Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2401032018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128276  03/07/24

34,307.15Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2401032018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128276  03/07/24

25,192.45Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2401032018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128276  03/07/24

34,307.15Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2401032018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128276  03/07/24

110,011.47Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2401032018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128276  03/07/24

900.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2401032053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00128277  03/07/24

100.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642150/2401032053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00128277  03/07/24

1,292.15Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632112/2401032018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00128278  03/07/24

317.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95512236/2401032059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856AA 00128279  03/07/24

1,100,000.00Settlement Agreement 2/21/2024 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-585003132024059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCAA 00128280  03/14/24

3,182,184.00RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-323-000-80962024 02059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCAA 00128379  03/14/24

220.00leadership exchange 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5895022324 LEADERSHIS326000 CONCORD HIGH SCHOOLAA 00128380  03/14/24

100.00wioa yes 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890GRANT 2024066762 DAVIS, IZAYAHAA 00128381  03/14/24
100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 022824E40350 DEJESUS, GODOFREDOAA 00128382  03/14/24

245.112/8 & 2/12 01-2600-3800-1000-27260000-500-022-4300FOOD 021324E21612 LARKINS, ERINAA 00128383  03/14/24

100.00wioa yes 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890GRANT 2024065969 LOLOHEA, SAMIUELAAA 00128384  03/14/24

100.00reissue of ck 127146 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 012524RE30382 PANGILINAN, RICARDOAA 00128385  03/14/24

270.22Books Other Than Textbooks 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-187-187-4210BOOKS 022124E004669 PAPPAS, THEODORAAA 00128386  03/14/24

7,308.25inv 3957926 paid 3x 01-0000-0000-0000-29100000-000-000-8560PERMIT REFUNDC000155 PLEASANT HILL RECREATION & PARAA 00128387  03/14/24

767,557.00RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-80962024 02061199 ROCKETSHIP EDUCATIONAA 00128388  03/14/24

270.00subscription for 5 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-399-399-5885021324E41564 SHIPCHANDLER, ALEFIYAAA 00128389  03/14/24

860.15Equipment Rentals/Lease 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5618INV-01068356055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128390  03/14/24

187.00casc 2023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210101923-102023E46285 AGUILAR, KITZYAAA 00128391  03/14/24

417.00nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210022124-022324E004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHAAA 00128392  03/14/24

260.73nscl 2024 01-6266-3800-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E36639 ARROYO, PEDROAA 00128393  03/14/24

195.44nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210022124-022324E000954 CALBECK, MARJI DAA 00128394  03/14/24

1,143.04alpine & elevations 01-6500-5001-2100-16600000-505-005-5210022124-022224E003075 CASSIN, WILLIAM BRYANAA 00128395  03/14/24

232.94nscl 2024 01-6266-3800-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E45983 DRIVER, KHUSHNUMAAA 00128396  03/14/24

119.00ceta 2023 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210101223-101523E36503 GARDNER, JOHNAA 00128397  03/14/24

281.53acsa 2024 01-6266-5001-2100-38070000-505-005-5210011024-011224E42865 HUTHMAN, IVANNAAA 00128398  03/14/24

191.88nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E45979 INZEO, ELIZABETHAA 00128399  03/14/24
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597.19casmec 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210013124-020424E004622 JIMENEZ, JORGEAA 00128400  03/14/24

251.44acsa 2024 01-6266-5001-2100-38070000-505-005-5210011024-011224E26008 NG, CANDACEAA 00128401  03/14/24

268.76nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E35502 PERRYMAN, EDMUNDAA 00128402  03/14/24

168.22nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E39908 PROSISE, TAMARAAA 00128403  03/14/24

500.80nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E004062 ROBERTS, STEPHANIEAA 00128404  03/14/24

203.58nscl 2024 01-6266-3800-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E42836 RODDA, BRIANAA 00128405  03/14/24

274.33nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E13089 SANTOS, JANINEAA 00128406  03/14/24

270.46cash 2024 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5210022824-030124E43844 SIDFORD, ROBERTAA 00128407  03/14/24

441.66nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E36891 WALLIN, NANCYAA 00128408  03/14/24

400.80CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-430043934027439 DAVI PRODUCEAA 00128414  03/14/24

450.00REPAIRS AND PREVENTIVE MAINTEN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652INV017462056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENTAA 00128417  03/14/24

78.28UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55304184996847062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128420  03/14/24

97.70CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-430044027027439 DAVI PRODUCEAA 00128421  03/14/24

365.17PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55604613480058616 ECOLAB INCAA 00128422  03/14/24

2,688.65PAPER, INK AND OTHER SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430031467612-01064259 GRIMCO INCAA 00128423  03/14/24

30,451.88SI#00159044  ROBUSTO - NEUTRAL 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605407875035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00128424  03/14/24
573.44LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300376627005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00128425  03/14/24

11,320.00LANDSCAPING-TO INCLUDE GRADING 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5651222 11.23064602 KEVIN REPPAA 00128426  03/14/24

652.50SI#00305749  FLAG, OUTDOOR, 3' 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320110577020158 LIBERTY FLAGS INC.AA 00128427  03/14/24

5,993.80NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100INV167645065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLCAA 00128428  03/14/24

28,501.86NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100MD1312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00128429  03/14/24

39,935.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100MD1312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00128429  03/14/24

131,598.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100MD1312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00128429  03/14/24

4,301.76EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-51003769064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00128430  03/14/24

5,883.15EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-51003769064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00128430  03/14/24

795.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-588024-4561064680 EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS INCAA 00128431  03/14/24

22,520.04NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-510020878993065156 NEW DIRECTION SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128432  03/14/24

95,041.98THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100INV027326037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00128433  03/14/24

110.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58002066130 SPEECH THERAPY BY THE BAYAA 00128434  03/14/24

480.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-58003020056581 SUMA KIDS INCAA 00128435  03/14/24

34,129.21NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEM 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100336097064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLCAA 00128436  03/14/24

724.48E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43008394-1008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00128437  03/14/24

735.82IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300138632504-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128438  03/14/24

1,422.16IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300138517039-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128438  03/14/24
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33.04CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300090103059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128439  03/14/24

19.73LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300090033059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128439  03/14/24

19.73BUILDING - MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300090082059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128439  03/14/24

5,181.60INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-197-197-58002420064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128440  03/14/24

1,100.00FINGERPRINTING MACHINE OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894SO163531060631 BIOMETRICS4ALL INCAA 00128441  03/14/24

675.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-5800032624 BALANCE063266 BUETTNER, BERND K EAA 00128442  03/14/24

15,213.90EVENT PLANNING, CONCORD HS PRO 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-326-326-5800042624 DEPOSIT058329 CANYON VIEWAA 00128443  03/14/24

3,750.00STUDENT/PARENT EDUCATION, ISC, 01-9010-3100-3110-36920000-457-457-5800FEBRUARY 2024066422 FELI MERCADOAA 00128444  03/14/24

-9,818.16ISC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR A 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5100102023-RVM W064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00128445  03/14/24

12,818.16ISC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR A 01-3318-1110-1000-31420000-500-005-5100102023-RVM C064677 ISHMAN ANDERSONAA 00128445  03/14/24

5,357.14INDEPENDENT SERVICE AGREEMENT 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-58002964063125 MINDFUL LIFE PROJECTAA 00128446  03/14/24

12,098.005TH GRADE - HIP HOP DANCE, MUS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-58007005066429 MUSIC IN SCHOOLS TODAYAA 00128447  03/14/24

880.00ISC NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE 01-9010-3100-1000-39680000-457-457-5800CHS CSW 012061332 NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVEAA 00128448  03/14/24

5,408.00NICHOLS STRATEGIES, CONSULTING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800MSUSD030124065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIES LLCAA 00128449  03/14/24

3,437.50COUNSELING SERVICES PER ISC 01-9010-3100-3110-39280000-457-457-5800FEBRUARY 2024065565 TAYLOR, VIVICA MONDRIANAA 00128450  03/14/24

5,625.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 01-0000-0000-7200-52900000-500-002-58001885066687 TEAMCIVX LLCAA 00128451  03/14/24
266.23Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230080423-022924E36639 ARROYO, PEDROAA 00128452  03/14/24

112.56Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871010824-013124063092 BRANDT, DAN & THERESAAA 00128453  03/14/24

41.74Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5230010924-013124E30625 BUECHLER, YURIAA 00128454  03/14/24

72.29Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230020224-022924E000954 CALBECK, MARJI DAA 00128455  03/14/24

573.78Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871090723-122023065686 CARTER, DANAAA 00128456  03/14/24

98.16Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-7810-4760-3130-38150000-500-004-5230012224-021324066117 CHIESA, LORENA CASTILLOAA 00128457  03/14/24

15.68Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230020124-022924E000988 CONTRERAS, TEDAA 00128458  03/14/24

181.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5230021324E13467 COOPER, KELLY RAA 00128459  03/14/24

60.30Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230020524-022924E45201 DURHAM, SHAKIRAAA 00128460  03/14/24

135.10Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-5230080723-022924060768 GALLEGOS, LUIS MAA 00128461  03/14/24

181.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5230021324066689 LUND, DAVIDAA 00128463  03/14/24

111.56Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-5230020524-022924E39909 MONAGHAN, AMYAA 00128464  03/14/24

179.16Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230020124-022924E38928 QUEZADA, LETICIAAA 00128465  03/14/24

106.65Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230120124-021524E000056 ROYAL, MELODYAA 00128466  03/14/24

48.17Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5230022624-030424E000372 SACHS, JENNIFERAA 00128467  03/14/24

84.82Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1130-12180000-500-005-5230020124-022724E14435 SCALISE, JENNIFERAA 00128468  03/14/24

66.94Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230020124-022924E44699 SKIDMORE, EMMAAA 00128469  03/14/24

122.62Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5871120123-122023066510 SOMERS, CHADAA 00128470  03/14/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 15

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
34.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230020124-022924E17211 SOTO, LOURDESAA 00128471  03/14/24

181.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5230021324066690 SUND, SHARONAA 00128472  03/14/24

936.54HOTEL RESERVATION FOR 2024 AVI 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-132-132-52101281063211 BEARCATS LESSEE LLCAA 00128473  03/14/24

735.00REGISTRATIONS FOR THE CTEBVI A 01-6500-5760-1190-12180000-500-005-5210032024-0258066686 CALIFORNIA TRANSCRIBERS AND EUAA 00128474  03/14/24

40.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR KERRY LIT 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-521011276B018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OFAA 00128475  03/14/24

273.18DELIVERY FEE 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-534-004-430069423054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATIONAA 00128476  03/14/24

2,670.36HOTEL FOR THE CAL HOSA STUDENT 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-58083475080119060860 HHC HA TRS INCAA 00128477  03/14/24

4,673.13HOTEL 7 ROOMS FOR 3 NIGHTS FOR 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-58083473623469060860 HHC HA TRS INCAA 00128477  03/14/24

2,936.49HOTEL RESERVATION - 5 HOTEL RO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-5808X7M9B343060860 HHC HA TRS INCAA 00128477  03/14/24

725.00REFUNDABLE SECURITY DEPOSIT 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-140-140-589565494317007594 PLEASANT HILL RECREATION & PARAA 00128478  03/14/24

316.00TRADITIONS OF THE NIGHT SKY - 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-58951994018399 UC REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OAA 00128479  03/14/24

790.00FIELD TRIP: EXHIBIT EXPERIECE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-58951994018399 UC REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OAA 00128479  03/14/24

9,592.92INSTALL: EDWARDS INTELLIGENT M 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565210972051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00128480  03/14/24

1,150.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560567586059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00128481  03/14/24

1,000.00REPAIR AND RECOATING OF RUBBER 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-56511119062377 PROFESSOR PLAYGROUND INCAA 00128482  03/14/24

14,245.94RECURRING MOP WEEKLY SERVICE ( 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-5890FEB-24057922 PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLYAA 00128483  03/14/24
2,434.00PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651510-25792845027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICEAA 00128484  03/14/24

1,123.76ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF24001522058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00128485  03/14/24

648.82EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300157520006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128486  03/14/24

356.98UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55302400047265059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATIONAA 00128487  03/14/24

508.30FIELD TRIP TO CA ACADEMY OF SC 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-58953087312035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESAA 00128488  03/14/24

800.00LEADERSHIP/CULINARY MEDICINE/M 01-6388-3800-1000-33887000-500-022-58082066717 EAST BAY HEALTH MEDICAL GROUPAA 00128489  03/14/24

1,726.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR ONE OR TW 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-589519982065521 FORUM FESTIVALS OF MUSIC INCAA 00128490  03/14/24

674.48CATERING FROM LOS PINOS /CORIA 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-4391000023066584 JOEL CORIAAA 00128491  03/14/24

100.00TIP - $100 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-5891000023066584 JOEL CORIAAA 00128491  03/14/24

1,275.00LINDSAY IN THE CLASSROOM: HAVE 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-142-142-58001859014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUMAA 00128492  03/14/24

732.00FIELD TRIP TO CALIFORNIA STATE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-5895031220246057931 SACRAMENTO HISTORY ALLIANCEAA 00128493  03/14/24

4,663.09287291826831 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974X03102024059615 AT&T MOBILITY II LLCAA 00128494  03/14/24

12,000.00PROM-ISC FOR SENIOR PROM PACKA 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-355-355-5800C240323MTD DEP#2057254 DATAM SF LLCAA 00128495  03/14/24

136.81Reissue Pay Ck#496395 Staledtd 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699PY#496395 STLDTDE46720 GONZALEZ ROMERO, ALONDRAAA 00128496  03/14/24

997.83CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461235017406964J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24

2,993.48CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461235017406964J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24

3,495.63Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-554009376546868J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24

4,164.00Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554057924911225J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24
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1,252.04Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-554020881240616J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24

3,828.12Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-554016218963011J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128497  03/14/24

2,628.00ASSISTANCE FOR FISCAL SERVICES 01-3213-0000-7200-32130000-512-002-580063288850023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00128498  03/14/24

125.00ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIR LIFT I 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890E 2039128 OA053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128499  03/14/24

10,000.00SECURITY SERVICES ISC: PROVIDE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-58022025066202 STINGLEY, DARRYL LAWRENCEAA 00128500  03/14/24

59.23LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300088929 R059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128501  03/14/24

11,447.50BEYOND THE WORDS, INC. - INDEP 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-51006938058026 BEYOND THE WORDS INCAA 00128502  03/14/24

4,916.00AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004314062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00128503  03/14/24

5,725.00CHILD'S PLAY THERAPY SERVICES 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-580010634061877 CHILDS PLAY THERAPY SERVICES PAA 00128504  03/14/24

149.00DASEL DYNAMIC ASSESSMENT INCLU 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300220790065860 CHRIS WENGERAA 00128505  03/14/24

5,096.22CONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHOO 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51007062490 CONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHOOAA 00128506  03/14/24

60,304.09CORE EDUCATION ACADEMY - INDEP 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51002024-01-T062639 CORE EDUCATIONAL ACADEMYAA 00128507  03/14/24

14,975.25INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1130-12160000-505-005-5100022924063013 JENNIFER L PARENTIAA 00128508  03/14/24

680.00SHARI KRELL - INDEPENDENT SERV 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-51001764062925 KRELL, SHARIAA 00128509  03/14/24

1,200.00PETER ALLEN HAUSKENS - INDEPEN 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-580081061123 PETER ALLAN HAUSKENSAA 00128510  03/14/24

26,750.00SCHOOL FOR INDEPENDENT LEARNER 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-510071039057615 SCHOOL FOR INDEPENDENT LEARNERAA 00128511  03/14/24
5,200.00PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SESSI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-5800S294816024418 SOLUTION TREEAA 00128512  03/14/24

24,295.47THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100INV026881037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00128513  03/14/24

18,127.93NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100M0187605063009 THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLCAA 00128514  03/14/24

6,279.44NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100M0187605063009 THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLCAA 00128514  03/14/24

82,214.85NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100M0187605063009 THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLCAA 00128514  03/14/24

5,585.56NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880M0187605063009 THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLCAA 00128514  03/14/24

8,000.00THE BYLUND CLINIC - INDEPENDEN 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5100NOV 2023B061967 BYLUND, JAMESAA 00128515  03/14/24

956.80DAYTIME ADMISSION GROUP, SCHOO 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-58952996099035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESAA 00128516  03/14/24

450.002024 THE NAPA VALLEY WELLNESS 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5210103899818066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCATON FAA 00128517  03/14/24

5,200.00Conferences 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-52104655022358064778 PEPPERDINE UNIVERSITYAA 00128518  03/14/24

481.76Student Incentives 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-738-005-4303SUPPLIES 030424E36111 POZOS, JESSICAAA 00128519  03/14/24

31,826.12Independent Services Contracts 01-9010-5001-2100-36441000-500-005-5800DEC22-JUNE23000780 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OF CALIFOAA 00128520  03/14/24

840.00FIELD TRIP TO LAWRENCE HALL OF 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-156-156-58951741018399 UC REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OAA 00128521  03/14/24

1,540.5601-0089892 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5510002363894 FEB24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128522  03/14/24

1,456.46Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-558044237900001D-F24003085 EBMUDAA 00128523  03/14/24

1,052.78Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-558056741500001D-F24003085 EBMUDAA 00128523  03/14/24

2,254.26002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551019-1025 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

929.10002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551019-1015 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24
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1,682.76002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551019-1016 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

1,394.04002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551019-1023 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

1,069.72002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-551019-1024 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

942.80002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551019-1892 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

5,141.04002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551019-1027 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

2,400.14002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551019-1388 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

1,851.94002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551019-1022 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

525.00002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-551019-1228 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

1,360.44002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551019-380 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

5,822.14002364237 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551019-1936 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

2,171.1019-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5510002364254 FEB24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00128524  03/14/24

414.15Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554067738910099J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128525  03/14/24

705.93Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554065015284832J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128525  03/14/24

21,301.68EMERGENCY GAS LINE REPAIR AT Y 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-399-014-5651510-25773945027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICEAA 00128526  03/14/24

47,616.50LEGAL FEES SPECIAL ED LEGAL MA 01-6500-5001-2100-15010000-507-007-5850217737-8056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128527  03/14/24

6,928.70LEGAL SERVICES AGREEMENT, OPEN 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-58503263063771 LEONE AND ALBERTS A PROFESSIONAA 00128528  03/14/24
-35.80TEACHERS/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300333681551002 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

36.23OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300337420261001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

55.04OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300336921842001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

41.45ADMIN AND GENERAL OFFICE SUPPL 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300338803520001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

61.33ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300335760879001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

292.30CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-43003351817502001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

-14.20OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300338133699001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

313.10OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-785-005-4300339009016001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128529  03/14/24

83.96OFFICE STAFF MATERIALS AND SUP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300338136088002 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

-41.68CR INV 333684772001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300337481668001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

27.08CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300339728485001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

61.91CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN OFFICE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300338237034001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

130.58CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300338462644001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

220.57CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIES O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300340323796001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

69.73TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300339528433001A R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

31.56ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLY, OPEN ORDE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-4300339528433001B R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

648.05Office Supplies for Office, Op 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300338596128001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

130.28SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300338912009001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24
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23.05SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300338892769001A R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

-109.24CR INV 327870354001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300340595164001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

26.33CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - ENGLISH 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-324-324-4300335200495003 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

56.10OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300340169398001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

21.94CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300338625949001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

62.38CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300339195582001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

114.77OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300338400965001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

76.13MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES, CLASSR 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-705-005-4300337990378001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

183.85OFFICE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-4300338290608001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

1,019.73OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300338724779001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128530  03/14/24

-43.07CR INV 336344078001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300337332371001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128531  03/14/24

81.31OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300335806993001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128531  03/14/24

98.83CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300340309009001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128531  03/14/24

25.79VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300340318594001 R064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128531  03/14/24

75.27CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300353100040001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

97.48OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM SUPPL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-4300353285056001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24
81.68Office Supplies for Office, Op 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300336275131001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

322.82OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300350036551001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

84.64CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300354263448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

1,094.47LAMINATING SHEETS- SCOTCH THER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300354855460001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

309.45CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300352621169001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

132.00POSTAGE - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-5965352882082001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

2,424.29SI#00151662  TRASH DOLLY FOR B 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320341220158002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128532  03/14/24

174.07CLASSROOM MATERIAL & SUPPLIES, 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300352487832001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

143.85CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-4300350883826001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

61.01TEACHERS/STAFF SUPPLIES OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300356836300001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

139.82TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300355483314001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

132.51CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300355844224001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

54.80OPEN PO FOR OFFICE /ADMIN SUPP 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-4300354552281001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

156.90CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300356985361001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

40.10MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300356799765001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

141.30VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300354642284001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

52.76SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR PURCHA 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-4300355294354001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

325.92FLIPSIDE MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD E 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-4300356091937001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24
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224.54DICE- LEARNING RESOURCES HANDS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300355147455001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

62.95CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766-766-4300356386014001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

52.16OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300356639194001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

107.53VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-4300355316760001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

260.67CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1110-16540000-708-005-4300357034601001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

266.96CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-176-176-4300355850167001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

11.96OPEN ORDER FOR ART CLASS SUPPL 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-280-280-4300355424152001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128533  03/14/24

1,326.91MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER PART 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300P0530508061408 GARTON TRACTOR INCAA 00128534  03/14/24

2,614.87MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER REPA 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4400W0082708061408 GARTON TRACTOR INCAA 00128534  03/14/24

3,730.50MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER REPA 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5652W0082708061408 GARTON TRACTOR INCAA 00128534  03/14/24

526.41PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6108987.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00128535  03/14/24

1,250.28ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009336219264004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INCAA 00128536  03/14/24

2,806.28PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S013646451.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00128537  03/14/24

6,526.88PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400S013618678.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00128537  03/14/24

6,453.30HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099-S100979806001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00128538  03/14/24

52.09LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300991768058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128539  03/14/24
713.35GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300980247058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128539  03/14/24

727.55PAIR - SIDELYER LEGS, E1399 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4400188-3225989055007 NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INAA 00128541  03/14/24

7,878.62LABOR 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-273-273-44007124059918 NICK'S CUSTOM GOLF CARSAA 00128542  03/14/24

5,040.39EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651121066048 QUEZADA GONZALEZ, MAILOAA 00128544  03/14/24

552.79FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0114065060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128545  03/14/24

1,658.36FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0114065060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128545  03/14/24

1,109.90SHIPPING & HANDLING 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4300M7461361008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128546  03/14/24

978.79MAGAZINES FOR TK & KINDERGARTE 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-191-191-43007381641008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128546  03/14/24

575.04MAGAZINES FOR FIRST GRADE. "SC 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-191-191-43007381641008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128546  03/14/24

383.36MAGAZINES FOR 2ND GRADE, "SCHO 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-191-191-43007381641008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128546  03/14/24

197.67MAGAZINES FOR THIRD GRADE, "SC 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-191-191-43007381641008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128546  03/14/24

45.00SHREDDNG SERVICES, 64 GALLON C 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-589051996036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

66.00ANNUAL RENEWAL FOR BI-MONTHLY 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-589052039036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

70.00SHREDDING SERVICES FOR WING B 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-589041363 C036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

45.00SHREDDING SERVICES FOR WILLOW 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-589051998036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

-106.00SHREDDING SERVICES: 2 - 35IN C 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-589041363 W036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

45.00SHREDDING SERVICES: 64 GALLON 01-6500-5001-2700-10100000-766-766-589052034036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24

132.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-16650000-505-005-589051873036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128547  03/14/24
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-17.49CR INV 351710473001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300355583418001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

111.24OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300349604640002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

209.99OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300352742763001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

0.00CR INV 336266384001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300353566679001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

89.30CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300356360581001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

330.00POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5965354288584001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128548  03/14/24

2,140.02QUARTERLY LEASE, MAIL METER MA 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5618Q1216330055341 QUADIENT INCAA 00128549  03/14/24

445.80SUPPLIES FOR FAST BIND MACHINE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300211472025531 SADDLE POINT SYSTEMSAA 00128550  03/14/24

26.78WHEEL DRESSER - VALUE COLLECTI 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-430040002758059623 SID TOOL COMPANY INCAA 00128551  03/14/24

99.99HEIDISONGS STREAMING ONLINE 12 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-588510048058964 TEACH AND SING INCAA 00128553  03/14/24

2,671.20SINGLET - WRESTLING UNIFORM, 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-4300INV0040279061925 TRIHEX ATHLETIC APPAREL LLCAA 00128554  03/14/24

3,107.40OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461224343632061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00128555  03/14/24

9,322.18OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461224343632061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00128555  03/14/24

353.38UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5965742872094-030294022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICEAA 00128557  03/14/24

6,614.10CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618020846950015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00128558  03/14/24

4,625.4460-MONTH LEASE FOR XEROX COPIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-56185491951015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00128559  03/14/24
73.24CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300354543170001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

393.62CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300352372681001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

69.96SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300356933399001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

142.01CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300354644118001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

144.01CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300355594054002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

20.66OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300354543170001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

133.93OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300354753837001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

266.29ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300354765546002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

113.68CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300355576395001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

64.46ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300356936278001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

113.58OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-4300356959551001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128560  03/14/24

77.93BOOK: 10 Days in Black History 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-430007326449029767 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INCAA 00128561  03/14/24

353.68RESTUARANT SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDE 01-9010-3800-1000-39910000-355-355-43000431101052820 NUWEST TEXTILE GROUPAA 00128562  03/14/24

403.4227-SLOT MAIL AND SUPPLIES CENT 01-0000-3100-1000-08010000-457-457-44008463134030964 REALLY GOOD STUFF LLCAA 00128564  03/14/24

316.9727-SLOT MAIL AND SUPPLIES CENT 01-0930-3100-1000-09300000-457-457-44008463134030964 REALLY GOOD STUFF LLCAA 00128564  03/14/24

279.36EVERY 15 MINUTES SUPPLIES 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-324-324-43001509066680 DEBBIE REILLYAA 00128565  03/14/24

3,000.00DIGITAL READING PLATFORM, EPIC 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-5885INVE-DR-2345-SN066590 NEURON FUEL INCAA 00128566  03/14/24

7.12CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300352345041001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128567  03/14/24
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66.00POSTAGE 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5965352345041001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128567  03/14/24

98.28DURAHOOPPLUS HOOPS. ITEM# 43-5 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-132-132-4300IN352193061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00128568  03/14/24

807.59SI#00611512  BALL, BASKETBALL, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320IN353944061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00128568  03/14/24

178.38WOOD LEAF CRAFT KIT, PK48, ITE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101349780051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00128569  03/14/24

7.15FLASH CARDS:  MULTIPLICATION 0 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-430057355963008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128570  03/14/24

296.41BALLS- FLAGHOUSE LONG LASTING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300208133736637064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00128572  03/14/24

-109.85FOOD SERVICE ITEMS OPEN ORDER 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300550385875011017 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF SAN FRAAA 00128573  03/14/24

1,995.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR THE READI 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-134-134-52105435066509 THE READING LEAGUE INCAA 00128574  03/14/24

208.53DESIGN PROOFS FOR NEW HEADER P 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-430075547062218 TLG ENTERPRISES INCAA 00128575  03/14/24

1,783.44INSTALLATION: REMOVAL OF TWO O 01-9010-1110-1000-47910000-326-326-589075547062218 TLG ENTERPRISES INCAA 00128575  03/14/24

432.44S'WELL TUMBLER, BLACK (FREE IT 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-196-196-4300175192627050646 ULINEAA 00128576  03/14/24

386.70BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300996879058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128577  03/14/24

29.16MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300901657-030624058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128577  03/14/24

455.39OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM SUPPL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-4300356430823001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

569.50Office Supplies for Office, Op 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300356423262001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

12.18OPEN ORDER FOR ADMIN. OFFICE S 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300356430459001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24
113.16CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300354556574001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

69.81OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300356022807001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

56.64CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - WELLNESS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-324-324-4300356127487001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

120.02OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300354279345001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

30.19OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300356579990001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

2,406.78OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300355619834001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

42.75OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-709-005-4300354827290001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

63.71OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-4300356579990001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128578  03/14/24

938.34ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009336264120004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INCAA 00128579  03/14/24

5,200.00WHEELCHAIR LIFT SERVICE & REPA 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652WO-0303057395 HANKIN SPECIALTY ELEVATORS INCAA 00128580  03/14/24

2,873.25PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S013648735.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00128581  03/14/24

235.29HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099-S100982962001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00128582  03/14/24

11,861.00LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-565132331063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPEAA 00128584  03/14/24

620.00NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-56212535496024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00128585  03/14/24

176.84RESTUARANT SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDE 01-9010-3800-1000-39910000-355-355-43000432487052820 NUWEST TEXTILE GROUPAA 00128586  03/14/24

331.42MARKERS, EXPO LOW-ODOR, DRY-ER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300349814733001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128587  03/14/24

882.47FLOATING SHELF, EUROSTYLE BIAN 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300355778078001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128587  03/14/24

558.03OPEN ORDER FROR SUPPLIES FOR R 01-9010-1110-4000-36360000-324-324-4300159795062892 REV ROBOTICS LLCAA 00128592  03/14/24
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30.00SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-589051283036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128593  03/14/24

70.00SHRED PICKUP- 64 GALLON CONTAI 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-589052422036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128593  03/14/24

117.99OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-43005400275450062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00128594  03/14/24

100.00OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE & R 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-56525400285325062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00128594  03/14/24

602.09SI#00594155  PAPER WRAPPING, 3 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93206000538322037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPAA 00128595  03/14/24

27.28OPEN ORDER FOR MONTHLY HELIUM 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-430034234061351 US ALLOYS COAA 00128598  03/14/24

1,007.48RESTUARANT FOOD SUPPLIES, OPEN 01-9010-3800-1000-39910000-355-355-43005764779057018 US FOODSERVICEAA 00128599  03/14/24

211.55GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-43009000626615021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128600  03/14/24

116.29MECHANICAL TRADES PARTS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009026993924021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128600  03/14/24

1,059.12POROUS-POINT PENS, PAPER MATE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300355712542001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128601  03/14/24

778.62BOOK: WOLF HOLLOW, AUTHOR:  LA 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-222-222-42104516280013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00128603  03/14/24

1,638.91SUPPLIES: BLICK KNEADED ERASER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-43002307130060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128604  03/14/24

349.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR CASC 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-521023-1169061820 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOAA 00128605  03/14/24

114.25LEGO REPLACEMENT PACK PRIME, I 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-43001190583905062738 LEGO BRAND RETAIL INCAA 00128606  03/14/24

2,490.78BRICQ MOTION ESSENTIAL, ITEM # 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-43001190580485062738 LEGO BRAND RETAIL INCAA 00128606  03/14/24

26,840.12GYM AUDIO - ATLASIED AD-12BE - 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4400PD92352052914 CDW LLCAA 00128607  03/14/24
3,249.93RECYCLING FEE; ITEM 7133844 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4485PS62021052914 CDW LLCAA 00128607  03/14/24

2,880.39CHAIRS, LESRO LENOX STEEL ARML 01-9010-0000-2700-36520000-143-143-430040360813002741 DEMCO INCAA 00128608  03/14/24

1,388.80BENCH, LESRO LENOX STEEL 01-9010-0000-2700-36520000-143-143-440040360813002741 DEMCO INCAA 00128608  03/14/24

3,076.73BOOKS-PROCESSING FEE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4210330516064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128609  03/14/24

108.10POLYTHERMAL BLACK & WHITE SHEE 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-154-154-43001524590059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128610  03/14/24

443.46OPEN ORDER FROR SUPPLIES FOR R 01-9010-1110-4000-36360000-324-324-4300EERMZ6B062057 ANDYMARK INCAA 00128611  03/14/24

5,682.86DIAGNOSTIC TOOL - COIL-ON-PLUG 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-440037610033035 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS SERVICEAA 00128612  03/14/24

100.00BOOK: WE'RE GOING ON A BEAR HU 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-197-197-42104516138013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00128613  03/14/24

110.30CANVAS, BLICK PREMIUM STRETCHE 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-43002464326060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128614  03/14/24

60.17MATBOARD - CRESCENT MATBOARD - 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-43002583963060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128614  03/14/24

15.35AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615097294050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00128615  03/14/24

61.43AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615097294050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00128615  03/14/24

101.51SCIENCE CLASS MATERIALS, WATER 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-326-326-430052470423 RI001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COAA 00128616  03/14/24

21,730.50SYNOLOGY HAS5300 - HARD DRIVE 01-9010-0000-8300-36330000-518-018-4485PS86745052914 CDW LLCAA 00128617  03/14/24

64.13UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184184996915062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128618  03/14/24

256.50UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184184996915062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128618  03/14/24

236.58ROBOTICS SUPPLIES - T-HANDLE H 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-399-399-430021842206012212 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY COAA 00128619  03/14/24

8,560.83HAUL AWAY - CHEFS TOYS MODEL N 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-114-009-65904201621064694 CHEFS TOYS LLCAA 00128620  03/14/24
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497.50HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INSPECTION 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890IN0288081040884 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICESAA 00128622  03/14/24

2,865.42BOOKS - ESCALERA STUDENT BUNDL 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4210R30414029997 ESTRELLITA INCAA 00128623  03/14/24

722.38PROCESSING FEE FOR BOOKS 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300312773064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128624  03/14/24

18,052.03SI#00151270  BAG, TRASH BARREL 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605401033035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00128625  03/14/24

500.00DIGITAL TOOLS, IXL SITE LICENC 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5885S479607057947 IXL LEARNING INCAA 00128626  03/14/24

475.0050 MATH + ELA LICENSES FOR STU 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-5885S484567057947 IXL LEARNING INCAA 00128626  03/14/24

237.50AUTISM SPECTRUM RATING SCALES 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843ORD389637J5C7X0062417 MULTI HEALTH SYSTEMS INCAA 00128627  03/14/24

11,134.85COMFY RECTANGULAR CLASSROOM CA 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300250196022224005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00128628  03/14/24

219.49ACCESSORIES, MEDIA SET FOR DS- 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300221836996027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128629  03/14/24

41.49MOUSE - MACALLY WIRED USB-C MO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-4300221812822027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128629  03/14/24

853.57LED LIGHT - LUME CUBE LUME CUB 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-4300221066802027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128629  03/14/24

2,391.94CAMERA - CANON EOS 90D DSLR CA 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-4400221066802027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128629  03/14/24

7,340.76I-READY SUBSCRIPTIONS, MATH 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-588590796182002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00128630  03/14/24

144,812.64SOFTWARE:  ELLEVATION (CA) 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-588510007290002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00128630  03/14/24

302.26SHORT CLASSIFICATION LABELS AD 01-9010-1110-1000-43590000-154-154-43007446705002741 DEMCO INCAA 00128631  03/14/24

56,090.28CA TIRE TAX 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-014-64966925058777 DOWNTOWN FORD SALESAA 00128632  03/14/24
72.00FINGERPRINTING MACHINE OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894MDUSD0100060631 BIOMETRICS4ALL INCAA 00128633  03/14/24

1,485.58ART SUPPLIES: BLICK STUDIO DIS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-43002590904060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128634  03/14/24

588.26SI#00584661  CONSTRUCTION PAPE 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93202588785060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128634  03/14/24

968.42INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652MDUSD022124001493 C & L MUSICAA 00128635  03/14/24

732.10GYM AUDIO - MIDDLE ATLANTIC 12 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4400PW37482052914 CDW LLCAA 00128636  03/14/24

1,646.25CRICUT MACHINE - NEW CRICUT MA 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4400PV56833052914 CDW LLCAA 00128636  03/14/24

113.47SI#00255660  DEODORANT ABSORBE 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208679527018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00128638  03/14/24

259.35POLYFIT LAMINATE BOOK JACKETS, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-43007444609002741 DEMCO INCAA 00128639  03/14/24

131.44REKENREK BUILD-A-SET: RECOMMEN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-182-182-4300INV1336311051614 EAI EDUCATIONAA 00128640  03/14/24

899.15SCIENCE SUPPLIES, CART, ECONOM 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-326-326-43002968390022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00128642  03/14/24

10,500.00LEXIA CORE5 READING/POWER UP L 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-197-197-58857631898064874 LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS LLCAA 00128643  03/14/24

1,511.06SI#00160100  KLEENEX FACIAL TI 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320INV-005474064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00128644  03/14/24

400.52WOODSHOP SUPPLIES, ARBOR, DRIL 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-399-019-430023122207066504 SIECHERT & WOOD INCAA 00128645  03/14/24

3,478.49SACK-O-PHONES, 10 PACK, ITEM # 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42678800102053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00128646  03/14/24

156.93TABLET STORAGE & CHARGE BASE, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4385P42678800102053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00128646  03/14/24

1,606.29RHINESTONES SUPER PACK, 2000 P 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42662910102053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00128647  03/14/24

529.32ANGELES 5 ROLL, 36" PAPER RACK 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4400P42683800101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00128647  03/14/24

628.21I CAN READ COMPLETE SERIES, IT 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4210263767022624005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00128648  03/14/24
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2,880.34ACCLRTE LEARNING MATH ACTIVITY 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300263767022624005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00128648  03/14/24

195.00SERVICE AND SUPPLIES FOR OFFSE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-565217274055114 BILLS PRESS REPAIRAA 00128649  03/14/24

908.00PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SERVICES A 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651386065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00128650  03/14/24

10.62SI#00158228  DISPENSER, PLASTI 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208643146018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00128651  03/14/24

5,184.00OPEN ORDER FOR BASEBALL REFS C 01-9010-1110-4000-35010000-324-324-58072879032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00128652  03/14/24

8,080.00OPEN ORDER FOR BASEBALL REFS C 01-9010-1110-4000-35010000-326-326-58072880032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00128652  03/14/24

6,114.00OPEN ORDER FOR BASEBALL REFS N 01-9010-1110-4000-35010000-358-358-58072902032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00128652  03/14/24

1,800.00OPEN ORDER FOR BASEBALL REFS Y 01-9010-1110-4000-35010000-399-399-58072911032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00128652  03/14/24

2,212.00OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890CCCFP20230002252036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00128653  03/14/24

32,375.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560DEC 2023057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROLAA 00128654  03/14/24

58.69ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-326-326-430022257792012221 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COAA 00128657  03/14/24

181.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5230021324R066690 LUND, SHARONAA 00128658  03/14/24

87,014.90TRANSPORTATION, DEALER TO DEAL 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-562-009-6496242820 012924066428 72 HOUR LLCAA 00128659  03/14/24

1,709.00SPIRE LEVEL 4 WORKBOOK 3/E #97 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300208131206183064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00128661  03/14/24

169.68HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2401033029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00128662  03/14/24

107.48HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211030/2401033061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128663  03/14/24
32.23HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312030/2401033061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128663  03/14/24

57.61HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2401033036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00128664  03/14/24

1,670.49HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201020/2401033061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128665  03/14/24

894.45HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302020/2401033061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128665  03/14/24

324.71HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2401033018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128666  03/14/24

272.46HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2401033018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128666  03/14/24

324.71HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2401033018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128666  03/14/24

272.46HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2401033018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128666  03/14/24

611.53HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2401033018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128666  03/14/24

21.00ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5800008252023 CORR065956 BROOKS, DAWN FAA 00128667  03/21/24

84.00ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5800008252023 CORR065956 BROOKS, DAWN FAA 00128667  03/21/24

37.80ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5800008252023 CWTX062007 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00128668  03/21/24

151.20ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5800008252023 CWTX062007 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00128668  03/21/24

35.00ISC WITH RANDY KOCH TO PROVIDE 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-58001 WTX062007 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00128668  03/21/24

6,065.00PRE-WORK ON PRESENTATION 3/11/ 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-58001066677 RANDAL M KOCHAA 00128669  03/21/24

1,252.50IN0288139 01-0000-0000-8200-52000000-552-014-5890PR0011420040884 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICESAA 00128671  03/21/24

959.38IN0288225 01-0000-0000-8200-52000000-552-014-5890PR0012067040884 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH SERVICESAA 00128672  03/21/24

988.92ASBWorks - GreyStep 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5210011724-011924E33764 GREGORIAN, HASMIGAA 00128674  03/21/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 25

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
370.722024 NSCLC 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E000421 HUMPHREY, ROBERTAA 00128675  03/21/24

283.202024 NSCLC 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E44564 ORDAZ, ANGELAAA 00128676  03/21/24

291.242024 NSCLC 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E42823 TORRES, MARCIEAA 00128678  03/21/24

1,913.79Reimb Mileage per IEP 01-6500-5001-3600-10000000-500-005-587103212024066864 CORRIGAN, MICAELAAA 00128679  03/21/24

500.00girls state reg 2024 01-9010-1110-1000-47440000-358-358-5890BROOKE KEMPER059364 AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARYAA 00128680  03/21/24

77.00staff 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890PERMIT 2024E36859 AREAS, JEANINEAA 00128681  03/21/24

39.96Books Other Than Textbooks 01-4203-0000-3160-31640000-534-004-4210SUPPLIES 022724AE000748 BELECHE, LOURDESAA 00128682  03/21/24

25.00Materials and Supplies 01-4203-0000-3160-31640000-534-004-4300SUPPLIES 022724BE000748 BELECHE, LOURDESAA 00128682  03/21/24

77.00staff 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890PERMIT 2024E37100 BELL, NICOLAAA 00128683  03/21/24

412.64Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-358-358-4300LITE BULBSE003278 COOPER, KELLYAA 00128684  03/21/24

205.50Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43400000-140-140-4300COSTUMES 022124066669 FORST, KELLYAA 00128685  03/21/24

270.00curriculum support 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5885IB BIOE43805 GARCIA ISLAS, SAMUELAA 00128686  03/21/24

956.82Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-47910000-326-326-4300SUPPLIES 022024E40248 GOLSAN, GREGAA 00128687  03/21/24

77.00staff 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890PERMIT 2024E44774 HOGG, ADRIANAAA 00128688  03/21/24

842.08Materials-Technology under 500 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4385I PADS 030724E004504 ISHERWOOD, AMBERAA 00128689  03/21/24

1,263.15Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43400000-140-140-4300SUPPLIES 022324066668 KORN, LAURIEAA 00128690  03/21/24
472.50alice in wonderland 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-181-181-5895022324E25205 MAEDER, MICHELLEAA 00128691  03/21/24

2,569.999th grade family night 01-3010-0000-3900-30680000-399-399-4300FOOD 022924E44525 PIKE, JONATHANAA 00128693  03/21/24

1,236.64overpaid td rate 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9201JAMES BUSCEMIC010131 PUBLIC RISK INNOVATION SOLUTIOAA 00128694  03/21/24

197.67Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300M7458322 0008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128695  03/21/24

100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 022824E46691 SEOL, NAM YOUNGAA 00128696  03/21/24

502.21Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300SUPPLIES 022324E25697 STRAWBRIDGE, ANDREWAA 00128697  03/21/24

100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 100423E15799 STUART, PHYLLISAA 00128698  03/21/24

787.00Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-4391E41201034671 SUNRISE BISTROAA 00128699  03/21/24

144.34creative math 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-181-181-5210020824E001687 CAICEDO, KANDICEAA 00128701  03/21/24

158.12casc 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210020924E41073 IWAHASHI, ROSEANNAA 00128702  03/21/24

279.92nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E000546 MACKINNON, JULENEAA 00128704  03/21/24

238.20nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E43882 RAMOS, ALEJANDROAA 00128705  03/21/24

684.95acsa 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210011024-011224E004062 ROBERTS, STEPHANIEAA 00128706  03/21/24

238.54nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E46022 VICHIQUIS, REBECCAAA 00128708  03/21/24

261.02asbworks 2024 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-5210011724-011924E41327 WILLIAMS, ISAACAA 00128709  03/21/24

144.34creative math 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-181-181-5210020824E15522 ZEPPEGNO, GINAAA 00128710  03/21/24

230.65cabe 2024 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-260-260-5210022124-022424E36395 AGUILAR, MARIAAA 00128711  03/21/24

350.00nasp 2024 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210021424-021724E32696 ALLEN, TIFFANIAA 00128712  03/21/24
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548.12tv show make your mark 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-506-006-5890010624-010724E003438 ALVARICO, JOSEPHAA 00128713  03/21/24

987.00head start 2024 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5210022824-030124E36278 AZZI, MALIKAAA 00128714  03/21/24

288.91cabe 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210022124-022424E40839 DELRIO, DIVANNAAA 00128715  03/21/24

347.52nabse 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-538-004-5210112923-120323E29701 FRANCIES, LAMONT AAA 00128716  03/21/24

308.00cabe 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210022124-022424E32991 GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCOAA 00128717  03/21/24

323.96cabe 2024 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-5210022124-022424E30273 MOSS, SULEYMAAA 00128718  03/21/24

292.43cabe 2024 01-3010-0000-2490-30680000-355-355-5210022124-022424E34413 SOLARI VIGO, CARLAAA 00128719  03/21/24

228.00cabe 2024 01-0930-0000-3900-09300000-260-260-5210022124-022424E13036 SOLTERO, KATHERINEAA 00128720  03/21/24

116.96reissue of ck 127158 01-6387-3800-3110-37960000-500-022-5210111423-111723E43401 HERNANDEZ, SHIRLEYAA 00128721  03/21/24

141.44nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E46265 MOORE, LILY FAYEAA 00128722  03/21/24

211.91BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC16815022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00128723  03/21/24

847.66BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC16722022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00128723  03/21/24

58.90VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615311576009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00128724  03/21/24

235.64VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615311576009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00128724  03/21/24

120.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565714769061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00128725  03/21/24

480.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565714769061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00128725  03/21/24
29.13TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5530521107950061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00128726  03/21/24

116.52TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5530521107950061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00128726  03/21/24

151.33VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615809025059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128727  03/21/24

605.32VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615809025059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128727  03/21/24

229.90CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-430044061027439 DAVI PRODUCEAA 00128731  03/21/24

21,650.00ANNUAL HOOD CLEANING AT VARIOU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5890001419062419 AMOAH, JACOBAA 00128733  03/21/24

3,841.25MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR: HE 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300INV3354540065494 CARDIO PARTNERS INCAA 00128734  03/21/24

2,270.00PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SERVICES A 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651391065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00128735  03/21/24

2,385.00ANNUAL HOOD CLEANING AT VARIOU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5890001422062419 AMOAH, JACOBAA 00128736  03/21/24

264.67LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES- 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K519231034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00128737  03/21/24

8,675.03PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890619501059939 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRAA 00128738  03/21/24

663.74HVAC PARTS, MATERIALS AND EQUI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300ES51121010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYAA 00128739  03/21/24

1,752.87MATERIALS, MAINTENANCE, AND RE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652W292254063676 BAY CITY EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIESAA 00128740  03/21/24

15,867.30HVAC REPAIR & REPLACE SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56521388060097 BAY CITY MECHANICAL INCAA 00128741  03/21/24

11,264.66HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AND SER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652081245059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INCAA 00128742  03/21/24

14,864.50HVAC AND PLUMBING MATERIALS PA 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652226926029465 BELL PRODUCTS INCAA 00128743  03/21/24

780.00FIRE ALARM DEFICIENCY REPAIRS- 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565211164051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00128744  03/21/24

78.28UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-55304185708335062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00128745  03/21/24
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1,121.86ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1040739062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00128746  03/21/24

134.83BUILDING AND LUMBER MATERIALS 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300297291050733 DOLANS OF CONCORD INCAA 00128747  03/21/24

152.19PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43002043A01917061100 DUNN-EDWARDS CORPORATIONAA 00128748  03/21/24

512.13HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004929147040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00128749  03/21/24

571.33HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004937209040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00128750  03/21/24

96.76ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S3328998.001058271 IJK COMPANYAA 00128751  03/21/24

13.22PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461902292439051064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00128753  03/21/24

52.90PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461902292439051064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00128753  03/21/24

40.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565714785061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00128754  03/21/24

160.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565714785061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00128754  03/21/24

440.45ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-326-326-430021908876012221 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COAA 00128755  03/21/24

291.77VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615808994059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128756  03/21/24

1,167.11VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615808994059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128756  03/21/24

9,443.00INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878115177054832 VOL-TEN CORPORATIONAA 00128757  03/21/24

12,683.00REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-589033006059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INCAA 00128758  03/21/24

852.60WELDING GASES, WELDING SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300570251063166 EAST BAY WELDING SUPPLY INCAA 00128759  03/21/24
1,750.00ED PUZZLE - INTERACTIVE VIDEO 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-588532843063778 EDPUZZLE INCAA 00128760  03/21/24

10,813.75EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651450022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INCAA 00128761  03/21/24

324.67DIPLOMA, OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL 01-0000-3200-1000-08010000-462-462-430031448750064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00128762  03/21/24

1,931.320088906 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-55100210-012824162031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,475.250031757 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-55100210-012814966031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

507.210029363 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-55100210-012814612031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,568.990029405 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-55100210-012814620031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,475.350031799 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-55100210-012814972031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

163.700210-012813485 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-551021188 MDES FEB24031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,067.210029348 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-55100210-012814606031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,557.240029421 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-176-014-55100210-012814623031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,205.380029397 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-55100210-012814618031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,076.370029439 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-55100210-012814628031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,266.270076380 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-55100210-012821871031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,361.940072819 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-55100210-012821269031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

149.470210-012813485 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-551021188 DVMS FEB24031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,899.430057537 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-55100210-012818754031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,793.320029389 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-55100210-012814616031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24
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435.060210-012813485 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-551021188 VVMS FEB24031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

1,273.820210-012813485 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-551021188 CPHC FEB24031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

5,059.600241189 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-55100210-012867283031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

985.900210-012813485 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-551021188 PHEC FEB24031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00128768  03/21/24

5,323.50LEGAL SERVICES HR/EMPLOYMENT M 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850216135-16056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128769  03/21/24

335.50LEGAL SERVICES NEGOTIATIONS CO 01-0000-0000-7120-50280000-507-007-5850216135-5056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128769  03/21/24

58,649.00LEGAL FEES SPECIAL ED LEGAL MA 01-6500-5001-2100-15010000-507-007-5850216135-14056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128769  03/21/24

1,110.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560563860059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00128770  03/21/24

777.07HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040401728-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00128771  03/21/24

178.39ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004X12407062094 REXEL USA INCAA 00128772  03/21/24

97.61EQUIPMENT PARTS & SUPPLIES - O 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-430000326265063675 ROYAL BRASS INCAA 00128773  03/21/24

568.01E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43008699-3008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00128774  03/21/24

696.38IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300138769933-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128775  03/21/24

1,344.43IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300138780976-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00128775  03/21/24

76.38Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-519-019-5230020524-022924E004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHAAA 00128776  03/21/24

125.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230012524-030124E003527 BOVE, WILLIAMAA 00128777  03/21/24
31.42Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-4035-1110-1000-31710000-525-004-5230020524-022824E000272 BROMLEY, JOSIEAA 00128778  03/21/24

109.81Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230020124-022924E46206 CARMAN, SHAWNAA 00128779  03/21/24

16.88Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230020624-022824E46952 CHIASSON, RAQUELAA 00128780  03/21/24

112.76Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230020124-022924E38934 DADASHNEJAD, NAGHMEHAA 00128781  03/21/24

26.60Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230020224-022824E43262 DAVIS, HADLEYAA 00128782  03/21/24

21.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230022724-030524E37381 FRANCIS, CANDYAA 00128783  03/21/24

40.54Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230020524-022824E003909 GAZDIK-ENGLE, PATRICIAAA 00128784  03/21/24

174.54Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5230020124-022924E21656 GIORDANO, DAVIDAA 00128785  03/21/24

33.50Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230020524-022824E004202 HERNANDEZ, SIMONEAA 00128786  03/21/24

39.46Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-4035-1110-1000-31710000-525-004-5230020524-022624E41578 HOOVER, KELLIEAA 00128787  03/21/24

245.96Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230010924-022924E30328 JOHNSTON, CARMELLAAA 00128788  03/21/24

184.12Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEYAA 00128789  03/21/24

80.87Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230020624-022224E29271 MINER, JOELAA 00128790  03/21/24

29.75Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230022924 & 030824E44242 NIRAULA, DEVENDRAAA 00128791  03/21/24

392.76Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E001228 OTSUKA, MARIEAA 00128792  03/21/24

147.94Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E38456 SALE, CAITLINAA 00128793  03/21/24

68.74Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230020124-022924E30764 SANTIAGO, DEXIEAA 00128794  03/21/24

164.62Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E000850 SCOTT, PATRICIAAA 00128795  03/21/24
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74.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1190-12170000-500-005-5230010924-022924E001853 SMARIO, SUSIEAA 00128796  03/21/24

5.36Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-4035-1110-1000-31710000-525-004-5230011224-022324E004226 SMYTHE, AMANDAAA 00128797  03/21/24

226.47Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230020624-022924E23710 SOTO, AIDA SOFIAAA 00128798  03/21/24

29.21Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-5230010924-013124E004463 TORREZ, BILLYAA 00128799  03/21/24

62.32Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230120723-122123E41597 VIRK, ANUAA 00128800  03/21/24

257.68Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E003665 WATSON, KIRSTENAA 00128801  03/21/24

284.89Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230020124-022924E004737 WELCH, JENNYAA 00128802  03/21/24

114.24Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230020124-022624E43215 WONG, ADRIELAA 00128803  03/21/24

4,394.70NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100INV168536065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLCAA 00128804  03/21/24

33,628.86FUSION LEARNING, INC. DBA FUSI 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51000547063D060680 FUSION LEARNING INCAA 00128805  03/21/24

28,132.72MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100E12182720132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00128806  03/21/24

75,130.43MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100E12182720132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00128806  03/21/24

160.04MONTHLY HOTSPOT PLAN 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-59749957409329065749 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00128807  03/21/24

850.00ISC ASSEMBLY- MAGIC SHOW ASSEM 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-179-179-5800SWE 030724066671 VOGEL, ROBERTAA 00128808  03/21/24

999.00CONFERENCE- AVID 2024 SAN DIEG 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-260-260-52101165080030502 AVID CENTERAA 00128809  03/21/24

757.50FIELD TRIP- 5TH GRADE TO DEAN 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-179-179-5895471056036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEKAA 00128810  03/21/24
1,000.00SINGLE RIDE BUS TICKETS ON COU 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-324-324-58903627039169 COUNTY CONNECTIONAA 00128811  03/21/24

225.002ND CLASSROOM -  REDUCED PRICE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-58001860014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUMAA 00128812  03/21/24

275.00LINDSAY WILDLIFE EXPERIENCE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-58951860014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUMAA 00128812  03/21/24

2,089.66HOTEL STAY FOR AVID SUMMER INS 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-115-115-52101153058994 MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT SAN DIEAA 00128813  03/21/24

6,604.29HOTEL- OMNI SAN DIEGO HOTEL; A 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-52101291039025 OMNI SAN DIEGO BALLPARK HOTELAA 00128814  03/21/24

295.31TIP 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-430060145324161434061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANYAA 00128815  03/21/24

615.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR RO 01-9010-0000-3130-36003000-533-017-521020243436731-8731066776 SCHOOLHOUSE CONNECTIONAA 00128816  03/21/24

194.073015667 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-558033248540-022724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128817  03/21/24

100.783057112 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-558018756472-022724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00128817  03/21/24

956.83ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652432274059008 STAR ELEVATOR INCAA 00128818  03/21/24

1,125.00PLUMBING SERVICES & REPAIRS 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56512159063221 STODDARD PLUMBINGAA 00128819  03/21/24

21,800.00TURF IMPROVEMENT SERVICE THAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5651600062934 SUTHERLAND, JEFFREY AAA 00128820  03/21/24

872.88OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-326-326-5618INV-4228088055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128821  03/21/24

279.93OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-5618114-13817493055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128821  03/21/24

279.79OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618INV-4228532055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128821  03/21/24

1,617.06OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-5618INV-4310752055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00128821  03/21/24

25,638.13Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890FEB 2024064859 VANBEEK, PAULINEAA 00128822  03/21/24

292.24LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300090137059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00128823  03/21/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 30

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
78.88LANDSCAPE PARTS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-43009020438140021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128824  03/21/24

2,120.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JAN-FEB24064039 WALLS, JOLYNN CHAMPION WALLS AAA 00128825  03/21/24

52,733.25ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR C 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51007301476057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR CAA 00128826  03/21/24

29,048.07NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100MD2152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00128827  03/21/24

155,290.25NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100MD2152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00128827  03/21/24

14,915.00BEYOND THE WORDS, INC. - INDEP 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-51006942058026 BEYOND THE WORDS INCAA 00128828  03/21/24

13,160.16NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-510023-24 #7061550 CALIFORNIA THERAPY ALLIANCE INAA 00128829  03/21/24

9,856.00COMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERS 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100022024064355 COMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERSAA 00128830  03/21/24

500.00WESTWOOD ELEMENTARY, MAKE YOUR 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-5800FEB 2024053172 GARDENS AT HEATHER FARM, THEAA 00128831  03/21/24

4,000.00FAIR OAKS ELEMENTARY, MAKE YOU 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-5800FEB 2024053172 GARDENS AT HEATHER FARM, THEAA 00128831  03/21/24

470.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5001-2100-16640000-505-005-58002024-12062758 TALLEY, ELAINE HAA 00128832  03/21/24

700.00ADULT CHAPERONES (FREE) 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-589551724061260 AIRCRAFT CARRIER HORNET FOUNDAAA 00128833  03/21/24

164.45DAYTIME ADMISSION - ADULTS 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-58953052835035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESAA 00128834  03/21/24

1,046.50CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-58953052835035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESAA 00128834  03/21/24

1,245.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE FO 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-52102701060358 CAWS CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OFAA 00128835  03/21/24

1,644.00STUDENT ASSENBLY, IINDEPENDENT 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-191-191-580000014658064917 DENNIS LANGLAISAA 00128836  03/21/24
788.97HOTEL REGISTRATION FOR CAWS CO 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210686586030048 GRANLIBAKKEN MANAGEMENTAA 00128837  03/21/24

673.42HOTEL RESERVATION FOR ROSIE RE 01-9010-0000-3130-36003000-533-017-521073548753036025 HOTEL CIRCLE PROPERTY LLCAA 00128838  03/21/24

950.00FIELD TRIP ON 4/16/2024 TO LET 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-58951001066783 LETTERFORM ARCHIVEAA 00128839  03/21/24

3,000.00PRODUCTION SHOOT OF CRASH AND 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-324-324-5800PREPAY PO#244325058933 SORIANO, DWAYNEAA 00128840  03/21/24

8,960.71ACES 2020, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AG 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51007421697064654 ACES 2020 LLCAA 00128841  03/21/24

3,185.00FUN AND HEALTHY ACTIVITIES WIT 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-58002415064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

2,205.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-58002412064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

4,199.60INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-134-134-58002404064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

3,413.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-143-143-58002413064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

2,205.50INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-58002412064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

2,255.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-58002414064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00128842  03/21/24

8,320.00ONE DAY AT A TIME WILL PROVIDE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5800YVHS JAN 2024065726 COMMUNITY INITIATIVESAA 00128843  03/21/24

1,280.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5800YVHS MAR24066434 DOYLE W RICH JRAA 00128844  03/21/24

4,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-58001704062482 DR JOSE MEDINA EDUCATIONAL SOLAA 00128845  03/21/24

300.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 01-4035-1110-1000-31710000-525-004-580024001066681 KAITLIN BOVEAA 00128846  03/21/24

9,483.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100022924063095 OUTMAN, RICHARD RAA 00128847  03/21/24

45,558.50SHINING STAR FOUNDATION DBA ST 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510001-24-08058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATIONAA 00128848  03/21/24

8,000.00SECURITY SERVICES ISC: PROVIDE 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-58022026066202 STINGLEY, DARRYL LAWRENCEAA 00128849  03/21/24
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1,200.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-179-179-5800BCMS 19533018399 UC REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OAA 00128850  03/21/24

2,747.45RENTAL FEE FOR SOUND SYSTEM FO 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5612PREPAY PO#244346031437 CENTRE CONCORDAA 00128851  03/21/24

500.00TRAINING SOFTWARE - AFTER EFFE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-5885QU-1252066777 EDGE GAIN LTDAA 00128852  03/21/24

11,076.00LEGAL SERVICES, PROFESSIONAL S 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-58502213194050499 LOZANO SMITH LLPAA 00128853  03/21/24

2,993.00LEGAL SERVICES, PROFESSIONAL S 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-58502213195050499 LOZANO SMITH LLPAA 00128854  03/21/24

2,250.002 DAYS ONSITE FIELD TRIPS - CL 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-5800PREPAY PO#244296054793 MUSEUM OF CHILDREN'S ARTAA 00128855  03/21/24

355.00BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT TICKETS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-182-182-43004901022852 SAN FRANCICO BAY AREA RAPID TRAA 00128856  03/21/24

2,404.00AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004315062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00128857  03/21/24

6,075.00CARRIE WEIL - INDEPENDENT SERV 01-6500-5001-2100-16640000-505-005-5800#2 2024060436 CARRIE WEILAA 00128858  03/21/24

170.54Reissue Pay Ck#482207 Stldtd 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699PY#497149 STLDTDE44077 CHANG, UNJOOAA 00128859  03/21/24

11,650.00OPEN AMOUNT FOR MONTHLY SERVIC 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5800SCINV24022064053 CHAPMAN, ANTHONYAA 00128860  03/21/24

5,000.00SPEAKER, FOR CONCORD HS PD DAY 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-326-326-58003661063019 COOLSPEAK LLCAA 00128861  03/21/24

5,000.00SPEAKER, FOR CONCORD HS PD DAY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-58003661063019 COOLSPEAK LLCAA 00128861  03/21/24

297.42JOURNALISM TSHIRT, SIZE EXTRA 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-430069352739065202 CUSTOMINK PARENT LLCAA 00128862  03/21/24

274.50LEGAL FEES AND SERVICES GENERA 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850213984-11056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128863  03/21/24

12,580.50LEGAL FEES SPECIAL ED LEGAL MA 01-6500-5001-2100-15010000-507-007-5850216708-1056420 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLPAA 00128863  03/21/24
525.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT - 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-176-176-58951257066515 KEVIN MENEGUSAA 00128864  03/21/24

210.00NANCY J. COLLINS - INDEPENDENT 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-58000000134061798 NANCY J COLLINSAA 00128865  03/21/24

2,123.60Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-554084470476486J-F24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00128866  03/21/24

864.1010-0033643 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5510002364106 FEB24053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00128867  03/21/24

600.00BUSINESSPLUS CONSULTATION T/M; 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5800INV386907061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128868  03/21/24

550.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58003066130 SPEECH THERAPY BY THE BAYAA 00128869  03/21/24

320.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-5895PREPAYPO#244066R065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128870  03/21/24

530.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-5895PREPAYPO#244066R065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128870  03/21/24

540.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-5895PREPAYPO#244066R065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128870  03/21/24

250.00HOCKEY TICKETS FOR 3/20/2024 F 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-5895PREPAYPO#244066R065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128870  03/21/24

397.71TEACHER SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300356992892001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

153.41OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300356860526001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

494.76CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300353196513001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

21.89OFFICE SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-4300350749312001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

44.57CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300353105656001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

497.37CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300354703229001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

22.49ADMIN. OFFICE MATERIALS AND SU 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-4300354866185001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

93.67OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR THE CBO OF 01-0000-0000-7200-50270000-502-002-4300356488607001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24
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396.54OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300357415254001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

68.60OPEN ORDER FOR ADMIN. OFFICE M 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-4300354866185001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

56.07MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES, CLASSR 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-705-005-4300351411056001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

13.20OPEN ORDER FOR POSTAGE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-5965356860526001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

66.00POSTAGE-OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-5965350749312001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

13.20POSTAGE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-5965353105656001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

462.00POSTAGE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-5965355809355001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

66.00POSTAGE 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5965351411056001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128871  03/21/24

225.13LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300377971005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00128872  03/21/24

20.83CUSTODIAL MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300983045058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128873  03/21/24

606.64OPEN ORDER FOR CARES EXPANDED 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300970164058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128873  03/21/24

2,154.41OPEN ORDER FOR CARES EXPANDED 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300901429-031124058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128873  03/21/24

32.50TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530521198234061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00128874  03/21/24

64.30OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-4300352585472001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128875  03/21/24

423.72SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300354612036001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128875  03/21/24

220.84OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-4300354388976001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128875  03/21/24
701.05NOTEBOOK FILLER PAPER OFFICE D 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300355778033001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128875  03/21/24

693.59FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0155366060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128876  03/21/24

2,080.77FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0155366060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00128876  03/21/24

3,839.00FINGERPRINT FEES OPEN ORDER, C 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894718044034835 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICEAA 00128877  03/21/24

7,560.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUPPORT: 01-7422-0000-2100-34220000-504-002-5885INV384185061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128879  03/21/24

533.39CASTERS; TRIMARK MODEL NO. KWT 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-326-009-43002690841-00064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00128880  03/21/24

217.44SCHOLASTIC NEWS - 4TH GRADE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300M7417738008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128881  03/21/24

135.71CHOICES MAGAZINE RENEWAL - PRI 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-358-358-4300M7418305008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00128881  03/21/24

80.00SHREDDING SERVICES:  35 IN. EX 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-589052585036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128882  03/21/24

65.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING, HUMAN RESO 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-589051921036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128882  03/21/24

13,458.71MAINTENANCE ON HP AND CANNON C 01-3213-0000-7700-32130000-500-002-58854432642065459 UBEO WEST LLCAA 00128883  03/21/24

1,050.00COPIER FAX SERVICES - XMEDIUS 01-0000-0000-7200-50330000-518-018-59734433209065459 UBEO WEST LLCAA 00128883  03/21/24

315.00COPIER FAX SERVICES - XMEDIUS 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-59734433209065459 UBEO WEST LLCAA 00128883  03/21/24

92.51SI#00622864 SNAP, SWIVEL L, RO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93209031058879021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128884  03/21/24

2,760.00SOFTWARE - MANAGE ENGINE ADAUD 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-58852396421065544 ZOHO CORPORATIONAA 00128885  03/21/24

200.43TEACHER 7 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300355849028002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24

0.00CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300335817502001 RC064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24

162.62CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300357419933001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24
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26.19OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300357471921001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24

124.51OPEN ORDER FOR ART CLASS SUPPL 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-280-280-4300355424147001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24

66.00POSTAGE 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-5965357471921001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128887  03/21/24

647.53DESIGN AND MODELING CONSUMABLE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300432289064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00128889  03/21/24

141.53THAMES & KOSMOS CRYSTAL GROWIN 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300IN101352067051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00128890  03/21/24

2,012.54SCREEN & SET UP 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-260-260-4300OGMS 2024-1056670 SIMPLY SELLING SHIRTS LLCAA 00128891  03/21/24

171.19KEEPERS JUMP ROPE 50PC 2123747 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300208133780445064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00128892  03/21/24

355.00SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP SERVICES 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-191-191-53007318-4440-1023060603 STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATIONAA 00128893  03/21/24

1,342.12YOUR ARE A SOCIAL DETECTIVE!: 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-181-181-4210300958059098 THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING INCAA 00128894  03/21/24

751.19CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-43005466233057018 US FOODSERVICEAA 00128895  03/21/24

767.23COLD LAMINATE, 25" X 300' DUAL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300PSI-169744066577 VARITRONICS LLCAA 00128896  03/21/24

11,996.62FREIGHT 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300924956009061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYAA 00128897  03/21/24

41.67CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-4300358141165001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128899  03/21/24

74.34OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300357556800001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128899  03/21/24

72.70CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300357732121001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128899  03/21/24

369.96CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-176-176-4300355734808001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128899  03/21/24
319.77OPEN ORDER FOR MATH SUPPLIES F 01-9010-1110-1000-47120000-280-280-4300357532200001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128899  03/21/24

288.00BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) CARDS 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300242146 092723038901 PETTUS, SANDRA GAA 00128901  03/21/24

30.00SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-589052584036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128902  03/21/24

251.11ASSESSMENT - CELF-5 Record For 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-430025031918025042 NCS PEARSON INCAA 00128903  03/21/24

72.27OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300353903899001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128904  03/21/24

256.40OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT SE 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-4300356876234001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128904  03/21/24

217.02YASUTOMO FOLD'EMS ORIGAMI PAPE 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-134-134-4300354610151001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128904  03/21/24

56.55OFFICE DEPOT BRAND RULED INDEX 01-3010-1110-1000-30680000-134-134-4300358840098001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128904  03/21/24

1,108.74SI#00584645  CONSTRUCTION PAPE 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320357080414001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128904  03/21/24

264.84GRADES 7 - 12 ELICITATION KIT 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-4300S052715065957 SALT SOFTWARE LLCAA 00128906  03/21/24

45.00OPEN ORDER:   SHREDDING SERVIC 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-738-005-589052568036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128907  03/21/24

325.41REYNOLDS WRAP STANDARD ALUMINU 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-134-134-4300354610127001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128908  03/21/24

366.54FOLDING TABLE, REALSPACE MOLDE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300354718005001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128908  03/21/24

207.02ELMERS GLUE STICKS 30/PK; ODP 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300354772205001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128908  03/21/24

154.80PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S013669010.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00128909  03/21/24

174.24CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300357139080001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

295.39CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300358108805001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

61.42STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300354873371001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24
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56.26OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300354434806001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

77.82CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300349550361001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

660.85TAPE - 3M HIGHLAND 5910 TRANSP 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300358320744001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

76.37OFFICE MATERIALS & SUPPLIES, O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300357694656001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

17.53OFFICE DEPOT 1/3 CUT MANILA FI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300354779567001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

93.28GLOBE, REPLOGLE GLOBES THE FRA 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300355712624001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128910  03/21/24

280.75FREIGHT 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-654-004-4300663727053571 SCHOOL-TECH INCAA 00128911  03/21/24

35.00SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-589052407036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00128912  03/21/24

139.12 INK CARTRIDGE 29 ML, PERFECTA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-4300PSI-169899066577 VARITRONICS LLCAA 00128913  03/21/24

262.12BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300901874058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128914  03/21/24

156.00GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300901974-030824058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128914  03/21/24

350.22MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300997053-030624058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00128914  03/21/24

438.67OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300354225462001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128915  03/21/24

1,115.02WOOD PENCILS, OFFICE DEPOT BRA 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300354704669001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128915  03/21/24

83.14PRANG WATERCOLOR, PACK OF 6; O 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300354761022001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128915  03/21/24

1,950.00DISTRICT NEGOTIATIORS CERTIFIC 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210SDNCP 008055308 SCHOOL EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OAA 00128916  03/21/24
3,210.00SCHOOL EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION O 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5300M23-101055308 SCHOOL EMPLOYERS ASSOCIATION OAA 00128916  03/21/24

1,073.80SCOTCH BLUE ORIGINAL MULTI SUR 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-181-181-4300355100485001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128917  03/21/24

577.28OFFICE DEPOT BRAND 3 MIL LAMIN 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300354624961001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128918  03/21/24

5,494.62REPLACE SOAP AND HAND SANITIZE 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-430070011426052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00128919  03/21/24

150.81ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58350194213-IN058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00128920  03/21/24

603.23ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-58350194213-IN058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00128920  03/21/24

211.33VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615809400059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128921  03/21/24

845.27VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615809400059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00128921  03/21/24

130.67LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565700281043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00128922  03/21/24

522.67LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565700281043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00128922  03/21/24

334.98AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615158902006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128923  03/21/24

1,339.81AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615159799-031224006581 TRIMON INCAA 00128923  03/21/24

279.23REPAIR OF HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT- 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5652200808066169 A1 HYDRAULICS CA LLCAA 00128924  03/21/24

1,116.92REPAIR OF HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT- 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5652200808066169 A1 HYDRAULICS CA LLCAA 00128924  03/21/24

1,718.59VEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461643879066582 TRI VALLEY TIRE INCAA 00128925  03/21/24

6,874.39VEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461643879066582 TRI VALLEY TIRE INCAA 00128925  03/21/24

46.73FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46159036168111021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128926  03/21/24

186.94FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46159036168111021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00128926  03/21/24
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-16.78CREDIT FOR INVOICE 1645399 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-324-324-4300242056060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

30.00SHIPPING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-43002580776060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

0.00PINT BUCKET W/LID; ITEM# 03332 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-43001632673060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

1,747.13SCREEN FRAME - BLICK WOODEN SC 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-43002553470060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

299.72PAINT, BLICK ESSNTL TEMPERA RE 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-43002485198060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

153.83PAINT, BLICKRYLIC STUDENT ACRY 01-9010-1110-1000-47050000-324-324-43002441109060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128927  03/21/24

170.12COMMUNICATION DEVICE - BIG MAC 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-4300CI288912027919 ABLE NET INCAA 00128928  03/21/24

418.56MEDICAL TRAINING DEVICE - ONE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300M24-16010066684 AMP YOUR GOOD, INCAA 00128929  03/21/24

577.70LIGHT PAD - REFLECTA LIGHT PAD 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300222013908027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128930  03/21/24

684.63MOUSE - MACALLY WIRED USB-C MO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-4300222026189027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128930  03/21/24

1,417.44CAMERA LENS - CANON RF 100-400 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4400221956831027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128930  03/21/24

1,749.31CAMERA - NIKON COOLPIX P950 DI 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4400222013908027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128930  03/21/24

3,753.455" LOCKING CASTERS PAIR 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-114-009-44004208552064694 CHEFS TOYS LLCAA 00128931  03/21/24

9,342.70SET IN PLACE REFRIGERATION; CH 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-115-009-65904201631064694 CHEFS TOYS LLCAA 00128931  03/21/24

4,768.73YEARBOOK PRINTING & PUBLISHING 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-4300060473 13050415 HERFF JONES YEARBOOKSAA 00128932  03/21/24

1,571.97CONCIENCIA FONOLOGICA: PREESCO 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4210340431058653 LITERACY RESOURCES LLCAA 00128933  03/21/24
87.14SMART KEYBOARD FOLIO FOR IPAD 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4485MA68354740013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00128934  03/21/24

348.57SMART KEYBOARD FOLIO FOR IPAD 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4485MA68354740013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00128934  03/21/24

1,480.52MUSICAL INSTRUMENT, REPAIRS AN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5652OGMS022024001493 C & L MUSICAA 00128935  03/21/24

15,288.18COMPUTER, HP 800 G9 I5-12500T, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4485PX20863052914 CDW LLCAA 00128936  03/21/24

56,400.25INSTALLATION - 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-5800SF2404502052914 CDW LLCAA 00128936  03/21/24

445.74SI#00995100  32" E-Z REACHER P 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208699809018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00128937  03/21/24

150.002023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPIONSHI 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-358-358-5808W3224NCSENTRY-NG061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-399-399-5808W3224NCSENTRY-YV061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-355-355-5808W3224NCSENTRY-MD061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.002023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPIONSHI 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-358-358-5808W3224NCSENTRY-NG061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-399-399-5808W3224NCSENTRY-YV061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-355-355-5808W3224NCSENTRY-MD061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.002023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPIONSHI 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-358-358-5808W3224NCSENTRY-NG061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

150.002023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPIONSHI 01-9010-1110-4000-35110000-358-358-5808W3224NCSENTRY-NG061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

1,000.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-324-324-5808W3224NCSENTRY-CP061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

350.00DAL   2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMP 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-326-326-5808W3224NCSENTRYCON061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

175.00DAL  2023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPI 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808W3224NCSENTRY-MD061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24

375.002023/24 WINTER NCS CHAMPIONSHI 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-358-358-5808W3224NCSENTRY-NG061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUEAA 00128938  03/21/24
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26,230.85WORKBOOKS - SPIRE 43 STUDENT B 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300INV900029620065579 EEP-EPS HOLDINGS LLCAA 00128939  03/21/24

4,745.40DISTRICT EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE P 01-0000-0000-7200-50570000-507-007-5890E0312878066071 HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCE CENTAA 00128940  03/21/24

426.70SCIENCE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-43002977620022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00128941  03/21/24

2,644.98SI#00159044  ROBUSTO - NEUTRAL 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605415062035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00128942  03/21/24

255.00SINGLE GRADUATION HONOR CORDS 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-430018337062088 HONORS PROGRAM LLC, THEAA 00128943  03/21/24

2,188.96OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011554825052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00128944  03/21/24

4,441.82OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430050087290052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00128945  03/21/24

655.87SI#00159540  HANDLE, FLAT MOP- 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-932070010984052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00128946  03/21/24

56.66QUIET TILES;  SKU-A QUIET TILE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-430000032130002322 MARCY COOK MATHAA 00128947  03/21/24

66.93RISO MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY FO 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-168-168-58905988135056153 MBA OF CALIFORNIAAA 00128948  03/21/24

392.96SI#00252318  BANDAGE, 3/8" WID 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93202308940627063947 MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INCAA 00128949  03/21/24

612.41SI#00252322  BANDAGE, 3/4" WID 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320INV-005480064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00128950  03/21/24

14,120.73CABLE - CMP-00423PNDHD-6A-06 P 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4485673274029034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00128953  03/21/24

1,095.78SI#00582000  EAR CANAL BUDS, F 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-932036695063811 BLACK VAULT INC, THEAA 00128954  03/21/24

169.74CRESCENT MATBOARD BLANK PACK - 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-324-324-43001645399060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00128955  03/21/24

672.01INSTUMENTAL MUSIC SUPPLIES, OP 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-4300MDUSD030724 B001493 C & L MUSICAA 00128956  03/21/24
794.16INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652MDUSD030724001493 C & L MUSICAA 00128956  03/21/24

87.03SI#00161500  MOP, BOWL SWAB TO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93208712647018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00128957  03/21/24

19.76SECOND QUARTER NAME PLATE FOR 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-430018565024020 DIABLO TROPHYAA 00128958  03/21/24

1,408.29SI#00163445  TOILET PAPER, HOU 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320INV-005674064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00128960  03/21/24

5,094.5415 PLAYER RHYTHM SET, ITEM LC1 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300294351031124005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00128961  03/21/24

2,458.53ULTIMA 65 EZ 1.5 MIL 25IN X 50 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-44004728311678035233 ACCO BRANDS USA LLCAA 00128962  03/21/24

374.3111-INCH IPAD PRO WI-FI 256 GB 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4485MA67935160013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00128963  03/21/24

1,497.25EWASTE FEE/RECYCLING FEE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4485MA67935160013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00128963  03/21/24

2,263.92INK - EPSON ULTRACHROME HDX VI 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300220893696027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00128964  03/21/24

92.45INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASS MATER 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300MDUSD121423B001493 C & L MUSICAA 00128965  03/21/24

2,595.001-YEAR LICENSE FOR SECOND STEP 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-192-192-58852047134051426 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDRENAA 00128966  03/21/24

1,975.21STRAP - META - QUEST 3 ELITE S 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-43007918108060520 MULTI SERVICE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTAA 00128967  03/21/24

2,853.44VR HEADSET - META QUEST 3 BREA 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-44007918108060520 MULTI SERVICE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTAA 00128967  03/21/24

3,000.83ALEENE'S ORIGINAL TACKY GLUE, 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300P42713500101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00128968  03/21/24

1,008.15PROCESSING FEE FOR BOOKS 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300312773A064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00128971  03/21/24

4,189.64SI#00158300  DISPENSER, PAPER 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605421664035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00128972  03/21/24

356.25ASSESSMENTS - AUTISM SPECTRUM 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843ORD399427P9C5Y9062417 MULTI HEALTH SYSTEMS INCAA 00128974  03/21/24

864.41Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529APR2024/MER33917MER33917 IMBRIE, HALAA 00128978  03/25/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 37

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
864.41Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529APR2024/MER24957MER24957 LOAEC-RUSS, YVONNEAA 00128979  03/25/24

757.82Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529APR2024/MER12913MER12913 LUTZ, ROSALINDAA 00128980  03/25/24

389.56Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529APR2024/MER15473MER15473 MEZA-MURILLO, MARIAAA 00128981  03/25/24

864.41Retiree Medical Reimb 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529APR2024/MER11696MER11696 SALEM, LILAAA 00128982  03/25/24

770.00MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER, DONOVAN 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5800INV-2023-137 WTX062007 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00128983  03/26/24

13,230.00MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER, DONOVAN 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5800INV-2023-137066674 TOLBERT, DONOVANAA 00128984  03/26/24

13,232.61EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95812355/2401034042149 AMERICAN FIDELTY ASSURANCE COMAA 00128985  03/27/24

5,714.60EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95552262/2401034017897 ASSOC OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL ADMAA 00128986  03/27/24

687,923.37EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2401034029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00128987  03/27/24

1,439,885.65EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211035/2401034061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128988  03/27/24

409,411.25EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312831/2401034061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00128988  03/27/24

34,327.72EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2401034036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00128989  03/27/24

2,652,812.10EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201025/2401034061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128990  03/27/24

1,423,276.39EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302025/2401034061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00128990  03/27/24

14.10EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9554C CORP/2401034017900 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOAA 00128991  03/27/24

64.50EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95552244/2401034015776 CCAEAA 00128992  03/27/24
982.92EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95842332/2401034017892 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE COAA 00128993  03/27/24

614.00EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642140/2401034054046 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY CA STATEAA 00128994  03/27/24

5,163.30EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642161/2401034018793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFFAA 00128995  03/27/24

349,215.44EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2401034018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128996  03/27/24

286,807.03EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2401034018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128996  03/27/24

349,215.44EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2401034018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128996  03/27/24

286,807.03EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2401034018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128996  03/27/24

1,747,609.69EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2401034018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00128996  03/27/24

235.25EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2401034053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00128997  03/27/24

1,506.00EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95502257/2401034043197 CSEAAA 00128998  03/27/24

14,593.67EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95502253/2401034017898 CSEA DUESAA 00128999  03/27/24

1,830.00EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95542263/2401034017903 DIABLO MANAGERS ASSOC 10045 50AA 00129000  03/27/24

697.74EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642199/2401034015958 EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENTAA 00129001  03/27/24

3,260.12EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2401034018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00129002  03/27/24

2,035.39EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642199/2401034018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00129002  03/27/24

4,800.00EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95542248/2401034023703 MDSPA DUFTAA 00129003  03/27/24

285,154.14EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95101075/2401034061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00129004  03/27/24

22,672.53EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95482075/2401034061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00129004  03/27/24
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30,665.14EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95121078/2401034061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00129005  03/27/24

13,653.85EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95832350/2401034017884 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANYAA 00129006  03/27/24

5,905.14EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95842332/2401034053657 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANYAA 00129007  03/27/24

10,592.54EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642140/2401034054912 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNITAA 00129008  03/27/24

22,081.00EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95512236/2401034059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856AA 00129009  03/27/24

15,557.28EOM 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95842331/2401034052149 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COAA 00129010  03/27/24

195.12FILE HOLDER - 11-TEIRED WALL F 01-0000-5760-1110-07010000-399-399-4300PS12310728061595 GEORGE PATTON ASSOCIATES INCAA 00129011  03/28/24

225.78CABE 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210022124-022324E45555 BONE, MIKAYLAAA 00129012  03/28/24

102.00NSCLC 2024 01-6266-3800-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E40023 CHACON, MARY MICHELLEAA 00129013  03/28/24

832.872024 CAHPERD STATE CONF 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-280-280-5210020124-020324E17017 MCBRAYER, ALANAAA 00129014  03/28/24

1,431.472024 CAHPERD STATE CONF 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-280-280-5210020124-020324E001172 MILLER, JULIEAA 00129015  03/28/24

437.89NSCLC 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022024-022324E36815 MOORE, TOVAAA 00129016  03/28/24

304.00NSCLC 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210022124-022324E37780 SUKOSKI, TAYLORAA 00129017  03/28/24

135.00leaves of absences virtual 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5210032124E45464 ADAME MORENO, VICTORAA 00129105  03/28/24

164.45nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-547-022-5210022124-022324E46285 AGUILAR, KITZYAAA 00129106  03/28/24

338.02cabe 2024 01-4203-4760-2100-31640000-500-004-5210022124-022424E000748 BELECHE, LOURDESAA 00129107  03/28/24
784.08aeriescon 2024 01-0000-0000-3160-50580000-515-015-5210030624-030824E46386 CABRERA FRANCO, EDDYAA 00129108  03/28/24

314.84el achieve 2024 01-4203-1110-1000-31640000-534-004-5210020624-020724E40282 DAVIS, HAYLEYAA 00129110  03/28/24

99.46master schedule 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-5210030124E002586 GERDTS, MEGANAA 00129111  03/28/24

74.99ce 4 less 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210101523-102223E43784 HOGAN, KATHLEENAA 00129112  03/28/24

1,047.49aeriescon 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-5210030724-030824E001508 LEE, ALINE HAA 00129113  03/28/24

1,808.96cabe 2024 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-5210022124-022424E25866 LUCKY, MONICAAA 00129114  03/28/24

255.00purchasing 101/102 virtual 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-5210031424E29630 MCCLANAHAN, ELIZABETHAA 00129115  03/28/24

385.07aeriescon 2024 01-0000-0000-3160-50580000-515-015-5210030624-030824E45229 RAMOS VELASCO, MARIELAAA 00129116  03/28/24

69.54equity 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-504-004-5210020924-021024E000372 SACHS, JENNIFERAA 00129117  03/28/24

608.00ccss 2023 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5210022423-022623E44187 SCHWARTZ, ROBERTAA 00129118  03/28/24

258.43nscl 2024 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-500-004-5210022124-022324E001001 STUCKEY-SMITH, FELICIAAA 00129119  03/28/24

369.80pro develop 3/11/24 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-156-156-4391031124E47609 CAMPBELL, STACYAA 00129120  03/28/24

9,245.60Equipment Repair 01-0930-1110-4000-09300000-519-019-56520108268-IN018534 CONTINENTAL ATHLETIC SUPPLYAA 00129121  03/28/24

23.92Materials and Supplies 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-441-441-4300SUPPLIES 031824E39085 ESPINOSA WRAY, CRISTINAAA 00129122  03/28/24

305.30Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4391FOOD 031124E001649 HICKEY, DEBERALAA 00129124  03/28/24

100.00overpayment 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890GRANT 2024066868 LEMONS, CEANNAA 00129125  03/28/24

577.37for staff 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300PARKAS 121223E000546 MACKINNON, JULENEAA 00129126  03/28/24

119.00Fingerprinting Services 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-5894030424066869 MADDEN, RAMONAAA 00129127  03/28/24
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395.13families & students 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300FOOD 021324E30273 MOSS, SULEYMAAA 00129128  03/28/24

1,075.00leadership middle sch exchange 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5895022224 RIVERVIEWS358000 NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOLAA 00129129  03/28/24

128.06overpayment 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9201SHIRLEY BRANSONC010131 PUBLIC RISK INNOVATION SOLUTIOAA 00129130  03/28/24

289.00tci social studies 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-5885LICENSESE43935 RODDA, SCARLETTAA 00129131  03/28/24

87.50Internet-Based Materials 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-5843BOOKS 030824E21659 ROSA, DEBORAH AAA 00129132  03/28/24

1,099.92Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 030824E000057 SEAMAN, STEVEAA 00129133  03/28/24

502.15Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-4391E41400034671 SUNRISE BISTROAA 00129134  03/28/24

695.88REPAIRS AND PREVENTIVE MAINTEN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652INV017523056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENTAA 00129145  03/28/24

4,400.00TREE REMOVAL (REGULAR AND EMER 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-565120127032119 ATLAS TREE SERVICEAA 00129146  03/28/24

15,036.65HAZARDOUS WASTE REMOVAL 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890A2472059203 AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00129147  03/28/24

2,325.10HVAC REPAIR & REPLACE SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56521457060097 BAY CITY MECHANICAL INCAA 00129148  03/28/24

2,353.83HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AND SER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652081290059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INCAA 00129149  03/28/24

3,046.04GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43008724091018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00129150  03/28/24

1,094.76MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION S 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430045200060757 CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC, THEAA 00129151  03/28/24

481.84OPEN ORDER, BATTERIES, VARIOUS 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300214001336026603 DISTRIBUTOR OPERATIONS INCAA 00129152  03/28/24

7,567.50EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651528022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INCAA 00129153  03/28/24
195.07LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430021659758003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00129154  03/28/24

853.25HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004946267040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00129155  03/28/24

374.85ANNUAL FIRE HYDRANT TEST AND F 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565262084053451 FIRE PROTECTION SPECIALISTSAA 00129156  03/28/24

16,559.31REPLACE SOAP AND HAND SANITIZE 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-430070011575052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00129158  03/28/24

593.95BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC17247022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00129159  03/28/24

2,375.76BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC17080022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00129159  03/28/24

14.00FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657I109109035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00129160  03/28/24

56.00FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657I109109035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00129160  03/28/24

20.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890I500-01038178057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00129161  03/28/24

80.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890I500-01038178057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00129161  03/28/24

1.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890I500-01040602057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00129162  03/28/24

4.00USED OIL AND GASOLINE FILTER R 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890I500-01040602057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00129162  03/28/24

74.44UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184185708376062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00129163  03/28/24

297.78UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184185708376062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00129163  03/28/24

270.00SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTS AND V 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-430064267030122 EASY WAY SAFETY SERVICESAA 00129164  03/28/24

85.59BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615115048610050250 FLEETPRIDEAA 00129165  03/28/24

379.03BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615115048610050250 FLEETPRIDEAA 00129165  03/28/24

139.31AUTOBODY - LABOR INSTALLATION 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657139550A057082 MOBILE LIVING TRUCK TOPS INCAA 00129166  03/28/24
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557.23AUTOBODY - LABOR INSTALLATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657139550A057082 MOBILE LIVING TRUCK TOPS INCAA 00129166  03/28/24

33.00TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589092218038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00129167  03/28/24

132.00TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589092218038786 ALL BAY CITIES TOWING INCAA 00129167  03/28/24

1,610.25PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461903072439268064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00129168  03/28/24

6,441.01PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461903072439268064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00129168  03/28/24

51.32VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615691954058804 FAST B & MAA 00129169  03/28/24

205.33VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615691954058804 FAST B & MAA 00129169  03/28/24

143.42VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615312442009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00129170  03/28/24

573.61VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615312442009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00129170  03/28/24

40.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565714798061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00129171  03/28/24

160.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565714798061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00129171  03/28/24

45.00SHIPPING 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-43001596239060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00129172  03/28/24

100.08INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASS MATER 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-430012872001493 C & L MUSICAA 00129173  03/28/24

184.38DOCKING STATION,  HP USB-C  G5 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4385PT84353052914 CDW LLCAA 00129174  03/28/24

3,428.59SET IN PLACE GAS/ELECTRIC 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-462-009-44004211326064694 CHEFS TOYS LLCAA 00129175  03/28/24

699.00CLASS COMPOSER YEARLY SUBSCRIP 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-114-114-58852067063346 CLASS COMPOSER INCAA 00129176  03/28/24
9,947.99MDHS OPEN ORDER FOR FOOTBALL R 01-9010-1110-4000-35290000-355-019-56520113771-IN018534 CONTINENTAL ATHLETIC SUPPLYAA 00129177  03/28/24

477.28BOOK, THE HATE YOU GIVE BY: AN 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-462-462-42104504600013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00129178  03/28/24

527.45COLORED PLAYGROUND BALLS 8.5"- 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300P4276620101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00129179  03/28/24

9,289.24SI#00163440  PAPER, TOILET, RO 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605424759035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00129180  03/28/24

500.00DIGITAL TOOLS, IXL SITE LICENC 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5885S479608057947 IXL LEARNING INCAA 00129181  03/28/24

12.55CLASS MATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300366265343032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00129182  03/28/24

187.91BOOKS, SET OF READING INTERVEN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4300KP36623061855 KAEDEN CORPORATIONAA 00129183  03/28/24

7,198.07SPACE SAVER COLOR CHANGING LIG 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300261252022724005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00129184  03/28/24

581.26ROBOTICS SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-326-326-430023084535012221 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY COAA 00129185  03/28/24

620.00NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-56212498938024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00129186  03/28/24

1,250.00GEESE PEST CONTROL - OPEN ORDE 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55602119061415 4 PAWS GOOSE CONTROL INCAA 00129187  03/28/24

451.12CYLINDER MATERIALS- OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009147465874063123 AIRGAS INCAA 00129188  03/28/24

210.03LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES- 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K520573034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00129189  03/28/24

3,598.00HVAC REPAIR & REPLACE SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56521490060097 BAY CITY MECHANICAL INCAA 00129190  03/28/24

8,897.00HVAC AND PLUMBING MATERIALS PA 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652227251-1029465 BELL PRODUCTS INCAA 00129191  03/28/24

1,400.00FIRE ALARM DEFICIENCY REPAIRS- 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565211288051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00129192  03/28/24

11,272.22ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES - OPEN ORD 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300354603066519 CFM EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS INCAA 00129193  03/28/24

2,497.00PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SERVICES A 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651397065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00129194  03/28/24

04/08/2024

10:24:56

Date:

Time:Page: 41

APSUPV2 - BLANKLEY, DEEDEE

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 03/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

03/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
246.44ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1040713062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00129195  03/28/24

4,241.00FLOORING MATERIALS AND INSTALL 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-56513163062829 CONTRA COSTA TILE & FLOORS INCAA 00129196  03/28/24

1,580.00OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890CCCFP20230002288036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00129197  03/28/24

898.31GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300I0016491028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANYAA 00129198  03/28/24

1,647.32PUMP REPAIRS AS NEEDED, OPEN O 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651228917058418 EAST BAY PUMP & EQUIPMENT CO IAA 00129199  03/28/24

917.50EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651560022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INCAA 00129200  03/28/24

430.17HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43004968380040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00129201  03/28/24

170.21ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S3333204.001058271 IJK COMPANYAA 00129202  03/28/24

84.363025762 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-558033248484-030424002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

1,058.433060284 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-558029416501-030724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

179.773044222 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-558032617823-030424002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

1,463.833013787 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-558099281089-030424002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

113.403013643 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-558050256127-030424002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

6,697.353000331 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-558049534053-022824002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

29.153047589 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-558050256269-031224002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

1,758.563041382 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-558020010079-022824002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24
1,326.783055982 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-558049004254-031124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

1,645.133044191 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-558050388809-030424002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

3,912.763047354 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-558099563018-031124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

85.723043459 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-558034369166-022824002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00129203  03/28/24

1,604.54CCEA PLUS CONFERENCE 2024 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-441-441-521077463062062414 AWH BURBANK HOTEL LLCAA 00129204  03/28/24

350.00CHOIR MUSIC FESTIVAL ENTRY FEE 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-58081536039107 CMEA BAY SECTIONAA 00129205  03/28/24

1,577.94GRANLIBAKKEN HOTEL RESERVATION 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-5230686742030048 GRANLIBAKKEN MANAGEMENTAA 00129206  03/28/24

810.41DELIVERY 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-439160198623823663061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANYAA 00129207  03/28/24

843.50GAME TICKETS, RESERVED ITEM (O 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5895739634051086 SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS ENTERPRISAA 00129208  03/28/24

30.02Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5230022024-022824E46747 AYALA, SAMANTHAAA 00129209  03/28/24

35.38Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230020524-022724E46445 BECK, THOMASAA 00129210  03/28/24

32.76Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230010224-013124E003146 DULANEY, MICHAELAA 00129211  03/28/24

69.95Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-5230010924-022924E38072 GIACOMINO, MEGANAA 00129212  03/28/24

207.48Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230081523-020624E15500 HARR, SUZANNEAA 00129214  03/28/24

58.49Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230011224-022324E40295 JOHNKE, SYLVIAAA 00129215  03/28/24

128.90Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230011024-022824E46469 LECHUGA, YESENIAAA 00129216  03/28/24

239.33Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3130-40200000-517-017-5230010424-022924E40184 LING, ADAMAA 00129217  03/28/24

44.42Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230021524-031424E46131 MACAULAY, DONALDAA 00129218  03/28/24
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49.98Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230021624-030124E45686 NELSON, ALEXAA 00129219  03/28/24

14.74Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230031524E44242 NIRAULA, DEVENDRAAA 00129220  03/28/24

34.97Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230022224-031424E47056 SETO, ANGIEAA 00129221  03/28/24

119.26Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230012324-031524E43844 SIDFORD, ROBERTAA 00129222  03/28/24

24.25Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-5230020624-022924E004463 TORREZ, BILLYAA 00129223  03/28/24

86.60Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-176-176-5230020524E46022 VICHIQUIS, REBECCAAA 00129224  03/28/24

15,000.00Second Deposit Senior Ball 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5800NHS 042624 2D057537 EVENTS TO THE T INCAA 00129226  03/28/24

7,880.00SHARI KRELL - INDEPENDENT SERV 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-51001801062925 KRELL, SHARIAA 00129227  03/28/24

18,762.00ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION FOR WEB-BA 01-0000-0000-7200-50280000-507-007-58854604764060075 LRP PUBLICATIONSAA 00129228  03/28/24

26,853.10MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100E12182070132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00129229  03/28/24

240.00Reimbursement Clipper Card CBI 01-6500-5760-1110-16530000-705-005-5890CLIPPERCARDMAR24E44646 ROARTY, KATHLEENAA 00129230  03/28/24

10,000.00SECURITY SERVICES ISC: PROVIDE 01-9010-0000-8300-39120000-399-014-58022027066202 STINGLEY, DARRYL LAWRENCEAA 00129231  03/28/24

6,321.70ISC: CALIFORNIA TRANSLATION IN 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-510077215022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00129232  03/28/24

1,890.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-58001066865 AMANDA QUATACKERAA 00129233  03/28/24

1,734.20DAYTIME ADMISSION GROUPS 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-181-181-58953090794035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESAA 00129234  03/28/24

1,245.00CAWS Registration for Counselo 01-6266-0000-3110-38070000-153-153-52102674060358 CAWS CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OFAA 00129235  03/28/24
1,245.00REGISTRATION FOR IB TEACHER TR 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-52302673060358 CAWS CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OFAA 00129235  03/28/24

788.97HOTEL LODGING FOR CAWS: IB ED 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-153-153-5210PREPAY PO#244383030048 GRANLIBAKKEN MANAGEMENTAA 00129237  03/28/24

1,200.00LIVE WEBINAR: ADOS-2 CLINICAL 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210Q30274010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICESAA 00129238  03/28/24

5,000.00WELLNESS DAY ASSEMBLY SPEAKER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-580020240130017-001066863 ATLAS SPEAKERS LLCAA 00129239  03/28/24

27,066.67INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5800202676-000012064975 DR SHELLEY JONES-HOLTAA 00129240  03/28/24

380.13TAX 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-534-004-430070404054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATIONAA 00129241  03/28/24

800.00ASSEMBLIES FOR ALL STUDENTS- F 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-143-143-58004024065962 KENNETH SCOTT ZSCHACHAA 00129242  03/28/24

760.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-112-112-5800INV002262021969 YOUNG AUDIENCES OF NORTHERN CAAA 00129243  03/28/24

1,460.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560568553059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00129244  03/28/24

141.90IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300139141347-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00129245  03/28/24

1,472.08IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300139045814-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00129245  03/28/24

430.49LANDSCAPE PARTS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-43009035149039021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00129246  03/28/24

2,155.91MECHANICAL TRADES PARTS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009041594475021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00129246  03/28/24

22,844.12BAY AREA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100FEBRUARY 2024056847 BAY AREA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTEAA 00129247  03/28/24

23,352.50BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER, INC. 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510035209062984 BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER INCAA 00129248  03/28/24

2,512.00AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-51004316062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00129249  03/28/24

3,500.00VASILIOS BOUZOS DBA BIG MINDS, 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100002604062993 BOUZOS, VASILIOSAA 00129250  03/28/24

6,000.00THE BYLUND CLINIC - INDEPENDEN 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800JAN-FEB24061967 BYLUND, JAMESAA 00129251  03/28/24
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5,715.002024 CALIFORNIA CONTINUATION E 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-521027358050565 CCEAAA 00129252  03/28/24

1,138.002024 CALIFORNIA CONTINUATION E 01-3010-3200-2700-30700000-462-462-521027199050565 CCEAAA 00129252  03/28/24

8,320.00ONE DAY AT A TIME WILL PROVIDE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5800YVHS 6 FEB24065726 COMMUNITY INITIATIVESAA 00129253  03/28/24

360.00ALEXIS HEARNES, PRIVATE TUTOR 01-6500-5760-1110-16640000-505-005-5800FEBRUARY 2024065326 HEARNES, ALEXISAA 00129254  03/28/24

50,058.36HOME-TO-SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-510019290062730 HOPSKIPDRIVE INCAA 00129255  03/28/24

1,168.75JANET JOHNSTON-TYLER DBA EVOLI 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-580010693063954 JOHNSTON TYLER, JANETAA 00129256  03/28/24

2,700.47ISC TRANSLATION SERVICES BY PH 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800S-INV070754060129 LANGUAGE SERVICES ASSOCIATES IAA 00129257  03/28/24

6,000.00PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CONSU 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-580018172051864 LEARNING FOR LIVING INCAA 00129258  03/28/24

6,316.00LINDAMOOD-BELL LEARNING PROCES 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100SIN397255050258 LINDAMOOD-BELL LEARNING PROCESAA 00129259  03/28/24

465.22HOTEL FOR AVID CONFERENCE 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-280-280-521041350611059817 MANAV INVESTMENT LLCAA 00129260  03/28/24

44,000.00LEA MEDI-CAL BILLING PROGRAM O 01-9010-0000-2100-36001000-517-017-5100AR-34764059879 MEDICAL BILLING TECHNOLOGIES IAA 00129261  03/28/24

16,166.40ORION ACADEMY - NON-PUBLIC SCH 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51004270050260 ORION ACADEMYAA 00129263  03/28/24

6,900.00SYRACUSE RTC LLC DBA ELEVATION 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100FEBRUARY 2024062115 SYRACUSE RTC LLCAA 00129264  03/28/24

13,960.00SYRACUSE RTC LLC DBA ELEVATION 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880FEBRUARY 2024062115 SYRACUSE RTC LLCAA 00129264  03/28/24

1,195.96HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040401729-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00129265  03/28/24
